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2025 The Nassau Coaches Invitational - 12/13/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex

Meet Program

Event  1   Boys 55 Meter Hurdles Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Jfk Bellmore895 Wang, Jeremy _________1

Sanford H. C1660 Pierce, Luke _________2

Wheatley Sch2159 Gabbur, Kiran _________3

Baldwin101 Thweatt, Brandon _________4

Monsignor Fa1165 Lenza, Anthony _________5

Baldwin72 Dort, Dorryen _________6

South Side1758 Porter, Noah _________7

Long Beach919 Farrell, Michael _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Bishop Lough196 Wickham, Amare _________1

Val Stream N1988 Rios, Dominick _________2

Freeport492 Person III, Glenn _________3

Half Hollow723 Mallen, Daniel _________4

Val Stream N1969 Dusel, Jack _________5

Freeport491 Person III, Glen _________6

Half Hollow726 Reinstein, Noah _________7

Herricks785 Joseph, George _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
St. Joseph b1853 Cristino, Marco _________1

Massapequa1098 Steiger, Alex _________2

Cold Spring275 Wenk, Alexander _________3

Baldwin104 Williams, Khalil _________4

Northport1266 Falivene, Anthony _________5

Northport1287 Yigit, Anthony _________6

Freeport474 Cockerham, Jayden _________7

Sanford H. C1652 Lee, Caleb _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Huntington864 Sturges, Spencer _________1

H. Frank Car699 Louis, Izarak _________2

Northport1283 Stewart, Jordan _________3

Friends Acad521 Hein, Jules _________4

Herricks775 Baptiste, Savier _________5

Val Stream N1984 Monrose, Nigel _________6

Garden City575 Beal, Daniel _________7

Monsignor Fa1179 O'Connell, Liam _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
East Meadow372 Grewal, Arsh _________1

New Hyde Par1221 Hui, Kingston _________2

Baldwin66 Bristol, Jace _________3

Herricks795 Pinzon, Maddox _________4

St. Joseph b1885 Salimeni, Anthony _________5

Bethpage164 Meniel, Noah _________6

Wheatley Sch2164 Kapoor, Ishan _________7

East Meadow393 Naeem, Bilal _________8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Monsignor Fa1151 Fieramosca, Nicholas _________1

Herricks804 Zhou, Kevin _________2

Seaford1720 Zagrebin, Denys _________3

East Meadow374 Herrera-Aguero, Erick _________4

Val Stream N1967 Daif, Eyad _________5

Wheatley Sch2161 Gorlewski, Josh _________6

Herricks784 Hu, Stanley _________7

East Meadow353 Cherlyan, Jayden _________8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Huntington833 Centrone, Anthony _________2

Val Stream N1968 Dodd, Kyle _________3

Bethpage152 Farrugia, Donavon _________4

Val Stream N1990 Singh, Harroop _________5

Huntington846 Henry, Townsel _________6

Event  2   Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Deer Park279 Cayea, Vanessa _________1

Bethpage139 Nuzzi, Felicity _________2

George H. He652 Llanos, Janee _________3

Longwood959 Mangels, Sara _________4

Roslyn1566 Osit, Sara _________5

Oyster Bay1298 Lewis, Nicolette _________6

Uniondale1932 Thomas, Qianna _________7

Longwood963 Paris, Victoria _________8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Roslyn1558 Glasco, Miley _________1

Port Jeffers1499 Fukuto, Mari _________2

Oyster Bay1303 Schadler, Jocelyn _________3

Port Jeffers1503 Maginier, Salome _________4

Massapequa1056 McLaughlin, Keira _________5

Medgar Evers1121 Ollivierre, Olivia _________6

Massapequa1040 Duffy, Kailyn _________7

Longwood965 Pfeiffer, Brooke _________8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Cold Spring262 Madigan, Charlotte _________1

Val Stream N1943 Davis, Sienna _________2

Val Stream N1956 Lavoie, Audrey _________3

Freeport451 Junious, Arianna _________4

Long Beach897 Albanese, Rylee _________5

Deer Park280 Corcoran, Bailey _________6

George H. He653 Omana, Yohana _________7

New Hyde Par1208 Quan, Madison _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
New Hyde Par1211 Xiao, Sharon _________1

Oyster Bay1295 Fredrickson, Scarlett _________2

East Meadow318 McGarry, Noelle _________3

Northport1255 Treacher, Emma _________4

Garden City556 Pogozelski, Sarah _________5

East Meadow327 Qu, Zoe _________6

St. Joseph b1815 Caruso, Kaylyn _________7

Herricks763 Kim, Jacklyn _________8
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Section   5 of  9   Finals...(Event  2   Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Varsity)
Longwood957 Khamis, Aliyah _________1

Plainedge1399 Orellana, Sophia _________2

Northport1243 Buonagurio, Stella _________3

Sanford H. C1629 Torchia, Gabby _________4

Longwood938 Boxhill, Ava _________5

Plainedge1395 Ludwig, Erin _________6

Val Stream N1946 Duvert, Khloe _________7

Herricks758 Gajaria, Sneha _________8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Sanford H. C1625 Rodriguez, Aileen _________1

W. Tresper C2037 Romero, Emely _________2

Longwood945 Coyne, Holly _________3

Plainview-Ol1458 Wong, Olivia _________4

Huntington820 Saramago, Dana _________5

Herricks762 Kim, Esther _________6

East Meadow290 Antenor, Alexandria _________7

Longwood947 Cruz Ramirez, Aylin _________8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Longwood958 Ludwig, Julia _________1

Northport1253 Stalzer, Abigail _________2

Northport1245 Finnegan, Delanie _________3

Freeport466 Soto, Jonaye _________4

Longwood946 Crooks, Alani _________5

Plainview-Ol1457 Witkes, Emery _________6

Bethpage136 Monterrosa, Mariana _________7

Garden City548 marshall, alexa _________8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Baldwin46 Green, Ja'Dorie _________1

Roslyn1569 Pozo, Gabriella _________2

H. Frank Car681 Velasquez, Kerly _________3

Longwood968 Richards, Aaliyah _________4

Plainview-Ol1436 Diamond, Hailey _________5

Plainview-Ol1456 Wang, Cami _________6

Uniondale1910 Eleso, Victoria _________7

Garden City538 Hu, Vivian _________8

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Roslyn1547 Amin, Jiya _________1

Cold Spring247 Caroleo, Mia _________2

Baldwin45 Evans, Meghan _________3

Val Stream N1950 Franco, Nayeli _________4

Val Stream N1940 Baidi, Sheantell _________5

Baldwin51 Pierre, Shamara _________6

Uniondale1912 gilford, tori _________7

Event  3   Boys 55 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  35   Finals
Bishop Lough190 Liles, Alijah _________1

Baldwin81 Holder, Tyrell _________2

Academy Char17 Buckley, Joshua _________3

Roosevelt1530 Barrett, Leroy _________4

Academy Char23 Fashakin, Okikijesu _________5

Academy Char27 Miller, Kevin _________6

Half Hollow722 Lerose, Thomas _________7

Hempstead747 Alston-Harrell, Omari _________8

Section   2 of  35   Finals
Herricks799 Singh, Joshua _________1

St. Joseph b1871 Lawless, Jace _________2

Bethpage171 Valdez, Jett _________3

Hempstead751 Goldsmith, Rodney _________4

Half Hollow719 Bryan, Jayden _________5

Sanford H. C1657 Mpoy, Oraldini _________6

W. Tresper C2057 Frank, Alex _________7

East Meadow396 Orr, Clive _________8

Section   3 of  35   Finals
Monsignor Fa1145 DiCostanzo, Francesco _________1

Wheatley Sch2160 Gbenebitse, Michael _________2

Academy Char25 Henry, Afton _________3

Half Hollow730 White, Daniel _________4

Academy Char18 Byfield, Julius _________5

Academy Char24 Green, Chris-Zane _________6

Northport1262 Baranaskas, Chris _________7

Val Stream N1980 Madruga, Sebastian _________8

Section   4 of  35   Finals
Baldwin64 Bailey, Yomoy _________1

Half Hollow724 Owen, Adonis _________2

Roosevelt1531 Barrett, Raniel _________3

Sanford H. C1656 Mpoy, Jonathan _________4

Roosevelt1540 Robinson, Kyree _________5

Baldwin87 Mitchell Jr, Michael _________6

Brooklyn Tec197 Ashmeade, Maliiq _________7

Monsignor Fa1194 Vento, Anthony _________8

Section   5 of  35   Finals
Baldwin99 Stewart, Aydan _________1

Wellington C2130 Randall, Rajan _________2

South Side1747 Ebron, Elijah _________3

Paul D. Schr1380 Zabala, Dylan _________4

W. Tresper C2055 Demosthenous, Platonas _________5

Bishop Lough192 Pauyo, Kingston _________6

Northport1278 Murnane, Owen _________7

Half Hollow729 Webb, Jayden _________8



Icahn Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:37 AM  12/12/2025  Page 3

2025 The Nassau Coaches Invitational - 12/13/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex

Meet Program

Section   6 of  35   Finals...(Event  3   Boys 55 Meter Dash Varsity)
Brooklyn Tec225 Lin, Markus _________1

Roosevelt1533 Coggins, Tajohn _________2

Academy Char22 Drakes, Floyd _________3

Monsignor Fa1191 Stallone, Angelo _________4

Baldwin72 Dort, Dorryen _________5

South Side1755 Morris-Inniss, Ezekiel _________6

Brooklyn Tec231 Pugliese, Sebastian _________7

Monsignor Fa1190 Silvestro, Joseph _________8

Section   7 of  35   Finals
Baldwin67 Brutus, Evan _________1

East Meadow428 Walsh, Michael _________2

Brooklyn Tec206 Cheung, Riki _________3

Half Hollow721 Kobos, Jason _________4

H. Frank Car695 Hsu, Ian _________5

Long Beach919 Farrell, Michael _________6

Monsignor Fa1131 Anzurez, Joaquin _________7

W. Tresper C2076 Thakkar, Jake _________8

Section   8 of  35   Finals
Seaford1719 Young, Daniel _________1

Sanford H. C1655 McGloin, Aiden _________2

Roslyn1580 Jeon, Ethan _________3

New Hyde Par1226 Li, Justin _________4

Plainview-Ol1471 Halpin, Matthew _________5

Monsignor Fa1185 Santana, Jacob _________6

Roslyn1593 Plaza, Lucas _________7

H. Frank Car684 Asporaat, Andy _________8

Section   9 of  35   Finals
Brooklyn Tec204 Buddy, Adrian _________1

Academy Char26 Hylton, Ashville _________2

Plainedge1424 Saperstein, Michael _________3

Half Hollow728 Villa, Mateo _________4

Roslyn1601 Weinberg, Ryder _________5

Val Stream N1997 Yegros, Lorenzo _________6

Bethpage168 Smith, Thomas _________7

Academy Char16 Boreland, Devauntae _________8

Section   10 of  35   Finals
Northport1279 Murray, James _________1

Baldwin102 Valce, Ronde _________2

W. Tresper C2043 Anonto, Prithul _________3

Academy Char15 Bolden, Joshua _________4

Academy Char31 Suazo, Vincent _________5

Baldwin89 Odilli, Ife _________6

Huntington854 McCoy, Zayvion _________7

Roslyn1591 Ou, Joseph _________8

Section   11 of  35   Finals
Plainedge1422 Ryan, Aidan _________1

Herricks788 Lee, Grayson _________2

Oyster Bay1318 Sansone, Lucas _________3

Huntington855 Michaelson, Dylan _________4

South Side1748 Gaither, Virtue _________5

Huntington828 Berry, Ricardo _________6

South Side1751 James, Joshua _________7

Long Beach918 Dupree, Maurice _________8

Section   12 of  35   Finals
W. Tresper C2044 Arboleda, Matthew _________1

East Meadow368 Flores, Jhoel _________2

Long Beach932 Scantlebury, Timothy _________3

Monsignor Fa1134 Bannon, Christopher _________4

Paul D. Schr1353 Chavez Varela, Diego _________5

W. Tresper C2080 Torres, Raul _________6

W. Tresper C2051 Cohen, Matthew _________7

H. Frank Car693 Hansen, Michael _________8

Section   13 of  35   Finals
Plainedge1415 Moutsatsos, Nicholas _________1

Herricks796 Pudlowski, Lucas _________2

Hempstead748 Burroughs, Nylan _________3

Academy Char32 Victor, JonQua _________4

East Meadow402 Quebleen, Ayden _________5

South Side1757 Peavy, Jahleel _________6

Huntington848 Kline, Braedan _________7

Plainedge1425 Schnieller, Jonathan _________8

Section   14 of  35   Finals
Academy Char28 Olivares, Byron _________1

Baldwin70 Coleman, Jr., Ryan _________2

W. Tresper C2056 Folorunso, Ayoolamipos _________3

Herricks783 Hao, Ocean _________4

Seaford1714 Sampogna, John _________5

H. Frank Car696 Jaime, Charles _________6

Paul D. Schr1371 McElhone, Maximus _________7

Plainview-Ol1462 Castagna, Mason _________8

Section   15 of  35   Finals
W. Tresper C2063 Jimenez, Daniel _________1

Monsignor Fa1176 Middleton, Jordan _________2

Monsignor Fa1164 Laieta, Nicco _________3

W. Tresper C2082 Weng, Wilson _________4

Brooklyn Tec208 Dotsenko, Mark _________5

Roslyn1576 Clarke, Matthew _________6

Academy Char19 Dekid, Zachary _________7

Plainview-Ol1478 Levin, Michael _________8

Section   16 of  35   Finals
Plainedge1421 Russo, Jayden _________1

Long Beach927 Miller, Timothy _________2

Bethpage155 Greco, Lucas _________3

Plainview-Ol1480 Lin, Eric _________4

Paul D. Schr1374 Parziale, Frank _________5

Plainview-Ol1477 Lacerenza, Michael _________6

Wellington C2113 Chan, Brandon _________7

Oyster Bay1308 Funes, Henry _________8

Section   17 of  35   Finals
East Meadow410 Santiago, Isaiah _________1

Roslyn1575 Clarke, Christopher _________2

Plainedge1423 Salem, Robert _________3

Herricks798 Schmidt, Charlie _________4

Paul D. Schr1361 Friedman, Luke _________5

Roslyn1595 Reichman, Lior _________6

W. Tresper C2067 Morisete, Kenneth _________7

W. Tresper C2081 Valenti, Jack _________8
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Section   18 of  35   Finals...(Event  3   Boys 55 Meter Dash Varsity)
Paul D. Schr1376 Schwartz, Russell _________1

Wellington C2129 O'Connell, Eamon _________2

H. Frank Car692 Golbig, Benjamin _________3

New Hyde Par1219 Do, Xavier _________4

W. Tresper C2069 Perez, Luis _________5

Wellington C2119 Giorgianni, Braiden _________6

Monsignor Fa1192 Suarato, Christian _________7

East Meadow403 Quintana, Tristan _________8

Section   19 of  35   Finals
East Meadow427 Voccio, Gerard _________1

Monsignor Fa1195 Villodas, Ayden _________2

Roosevelt1532 Bowler, Tyrese _________3

Plainedge1409 D'Amico, Anthony _________4

South Side1744 Bracco, Alessandro _________5

Oyster Bay1320 Walker, Trae _________6

Friends Acad519 Byron, Seth _________7

Academy Char20 Desir, Gandy _________8

Section   20 of  35   Finals
Monsignor Fa1130 Alba, David _________1

H. Frank Car704 Negron, Antonio _________2

Plainedge1419 Reiter, Jared _________3

Roslyn1584 Lee, Lucas _________4

Huntington859 Rivers, Joseph _________5

Herricks777 Chen, Zhipeng _________6

Val Stream N1975 Graham, Jordan _________7

Roosevelt1535 Lelievre, Romario _________8

Section   21 of  35   Finals
Bethpage165 Menig, Jake _________1

W. Tresper C2073 Shaikh, Zen _________2

W. Tresper C2064 McKenna, Teagan _________3

Plainedge1426 Sing-Witt, Nishant _________4

Roslyn1586 Lee, Victor _________5

H. Frank Car688 Collado, Xander _________6

Seaford1708 Kollar, Joseph _________7

Wellington C2115 Coscia, Sean _________8

Section   22 of  35   Finals
Academy Char30 Seide, Randy _________1

Roosevelt1539 Perez, Marc _________2

Monsignor Fa1170 Marotta, Max _________3

Plainedge1411 Koss, Jake _________4

Huntington831 Castro, Alex _________5

Bethpage172 Verini, Ryan _________6

Paul D. Schr1365 Klarman, Brandon _________7

Oyster Bay1311 Jones, Donovan _________8

Section   23 of  35   Finals
Garden City574 Barkman, Robert _________1

Val Stream N1976 Hernandez, Fernando _________2

W. Tresper C2070 Reyes, Pablo _________3

East Meadow383 Li, Raymond _________4

Plainedge1428 Truncali, Charles _________5

Monsignor Fa1152 Fioto, Vincent _________6

Island Trees879 Ahmed, Faiq _________7

Huntington865 Ulloa, Alex _________8

Section   24 of  35   Finals
W. Tresper C2078 Tijerina, Edward _________1

Monsignor Fa1174 McCann, Connor _________2

Paul D. Schr1372 Meyer, Christian _________3

Long Beach931 Ramey-Kaible, Jaxon _________4

H. Frank Car706 Poltorzycki, Zachary _________5

Paul D. Schr1373 O'Rourke, William _________6

W. Tresper C2072 Santos, Joel _________7

Roslyn1579 Iskhakov, Ilan _________8

Section   25 of  35   Finals
Roslyn1597 Sharma, Rish _________1

Academy Char29 Providence, James _________2

Friends Acad524 Sun, Yuecheng _________3

H. Frank Car698 Leimgruber, Jack _________4

Jfk Bellmore893 Madera, Gael Emilio _________5

Wheatley Sch2167 Morales, Cristian _________6

Island Trees886 Tejada, Evan _________7

Monsignor Fa1161 Kartalis, William _________8

Section   26 of  35   Finals
Garden City600 Schreier, William _________1

New Hyde Par1237 Varghese, Shane _________2

Monsignor Fa1133 Ba, Alpha _________3

Monsignor Fa1136 Brewer, Chris _________4

Huntington851 Lee, Caleb _________5

Huntington843 Guandique, Christian _________6

Garden City603 Stanek, Matthew _________7

Oyster Bay1312 Lopez, Christopher _________8

Section   27 of  35   Finals
H. Frank Car690 Fuentes, Joseph _________1

Garden City573 Alvarado, Adrian _________2

New Hyde Par1218 Daniel, Jonathan _________3

Plainedge1410 Jacovina, Roan _________4

Long Beach935 Webster, Noah _________5

Monsignor Fa1139 Cappello, Colin _________6

New Hyde Par1225 Lau, Edwin _________7

Cold Spring270 Ascencio, Joseph _________8

Section   28 of  35   Finals
Monsignor Fa1148 Dotti, Frank _________1

Paul D. Schr1368 Lee, Chase _________2

Plainedge1414 Lui, Theodore _________3

Academy Char21 Dorival, Cyrus _________4

Val Stream N1982 Maxume, Kerventz _________5

Wellington C2126 Malot, Koj _________6

Monsignor Fa1160 Karaman, Oliver _________7

Garden City580 Capece, Robert _________8

Section   29 of  35   Finals
New Hyde Par1222 Jacob, Jayden _________1

New Hyde Par1230 Luu, Keith _________2

Bethpage173 Wang, Troy _________3

Seaford1720 Zagrebin, Denys _________4

Paul D. Schr1382 Zimbardi, Luke _________5

Garden City583 Edwards, Lex _________6

Academy Char33 Victor, Zefeniah _________7

Oyster Bay1307 Ferrer, Louis _________8
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Section   30 of  35   Finals...(Event  3   Boys 55 Meter Dash Varsity)
Baldwin91 Phang, Bradley _________1

Roosevelt1542 Shallow, Mekhi _________2

Val Stream N1985 Myers, Xavier _________3

New Hyde Par1234 Shah, Vraj _________4

Val Stream N1983 Minaya, Justin _________5

H. Frank Car708 Richardson, James _________6

Val Stream N1962 Anthraper, Mathew _________7

Plainedge1407 Bellafiore, Nicholas _________8

Section   31 of  35   Finals
Bethpage162 McElwee, Brady _________1

Roslyn1603 Zarin, Micah _________2

Long Beach930 Moronta, Amari _________3

H. Frank Car713 Tejada, Cristian _________4

Baldwin65 Blagrove, Donovan _________5

Baldwin66 Bristol, Jace _________6

H. Frank Car716 Valentin, Brian _________7

Val Stream N1963 Arevalo, Ismael _________8

Section   32 of  35   Finals
Bethpage166 Sharma, Tanmay _________1

New Hyde Par1238 Walker, Ryan _________2

Plainedge1430 Zalis, Nathan _________3

New Hyde Par1214 Brutus, Kaiel _________4

Roslyn1588 Liu, Logan _________5

Garden City598 Paisley, Trip _________6

Bethpage167 Singh, Khushvir _________7

New Hyde Par1217 Cunha, Justin _________8

Section   33 of  35   Finals
Seaford1716 Strong, William _________1

Plainedge1418 Pandit, Aditya _________2

New Hyde Par1227 Liu, Pin-Hsu _________3

Roslyn1598 Sharma, Shivam _________4

Bethpage156 Hariya, Ayaan _________5

New Hyde Par1232 Qu, Justin _________6

New Hyde Par1239 Yu, Nelson _________7

Seaford1702 Adams, Zachary _________8

Section   34 of  35   Finals
Seaford1713 Rodriguez, Aiden _________1

Baldwin77 Gibbs, Peter _________2

Seaford1712 Prinzevalli, James _________3

Seaford1717 Watson, Ryan _________4

Seaford1715 Sherack, Michael _________5

New Hyde Par1220 Garard, Vincent _________6

Val Stream N1991 Soares, Emanuel _________7

Roslyn1578 Gupta, Mahin _________8

Section   35 of  35   Finals
Baldwin88 Mullings, Shaidon _________1

Monsignor Fa1163 Kostandi, Anthony _________2

Garden City591 Lin, Chenxuan _________3

Plainedge1408 Coalter, Ryan _________4

Garden City578 Byrnes, Conor _________5

Plainedge1427 Sundroop, Ivin _________6

Plainedge1413 Long, Nolan _________7

Event  4   Girls 55 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  37   Finals
Medgar Evers1108 Hargrove, Zariah _________1

Roosevelt1511 Coggins, Tajha _________2

Baldwin37 Barnett, Breanne _________3

Port Jeffers1500 Jacobs, Alexa _________4

Roosevelt1527 Thomas, Esmia _________5

Baldwin59 Stephenson, Savannah _________6

Friends Acad508 Eustache, Cynthia _________7

Uniondale1926 Roberts, Mia _________8

Section   2 of  37   Finals
Freeport434 Ativie, Shelley _________1

Friends Acad507 Alvarez, Lana _________2

Longwood950 Davis, Zoe _________3

St. Joseph b1844 Walz, Abigail _________4

Bellport108 Creary, Shania _________5

Freeport457 McBride, Jada _________6

Herricks764 Lin, Brooke _________7

Wellington C2107 Olson, Victoria _________8

Section   3 of  37   Finals
Uniondale1930 Talley, Olivia _________1

Long Beach910 Quezada, Sophia _________2

Northport1250 Reiser, Paige _________3

Freeport467 Stapleton, Shannon _________4

Plainedge1389 Eaton, Imogen _________5

Medgar Evers1118 Murray, Alexandra _________6

South Side1741 Singh, Nayla _________7

Friends Acad514 Johnson, London _________8

Section   4 of  37   Finals
Garden City552 Olcott, Anna _________1

Massapequa1067 Stealey, Keira _________2

Roosevelt1514 Glasgow, Amirh _________3

South Side1727 Gaither, Vanity _________4

Hempstead740 Montgomery, Bobbie _________5

St. Joseph b1834 McCumsiky, Isabella _________6

Bellport118 Palmer, Naja _________7

Academy Char9 Millner, Savannah _________8

Section   5 of  37   Finals
Plainview-Ol1439 Gilbert, Sydney _________1

Medgar Evers1117 Moore, Myla _________2

Baldwin43 Dubose, Skye _________3

Academy Char13 Williams, Jecoliyah _________4

Hempstead744 Roberts, Bianca _________5

Northport1252 Rosa, Claudia _________6

Longwood970 Robinson, Mikayla _________7

Northport1257 Vassallo, Madison _________8
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Section   6 of  37   Finals...(Event  4   Girls 55 Meter Dash Varsity)
Baldwin35 Abrahams, Alexis _________1

Longwood955 Freitag, Akira _________2

St. Joseph b1808 Bacetty, Sofia _________3

St. Joseph b1814 Carroll, Kaelyn _________4

South Side1732 McRae, Kasey _________5

Wellington C2098 Bataan, Jamie _________6

Bishop Lough180 Parke, Makayla _________7

Medgar Evers1126 Smith, Paige _________8

Section   7 of  37   Finals
W. Tresper C2011 Gambino, Charolette _________1

Bellport112 Francis, Olivia _________2

Seaford1697 Sheehan, Cadence _________3

Oyster Bay1300 Miley, Kaela _________4

Wellington C2099 Brugge, Olivia _________5

South Side1736 Mullings-Newberry, Autumn _________6

General Doug617 LaRosa, Annabelle _________7

Uniondale1929 Smalls, Chris _________8

Section   8 of  37   Finals
Bethpage146 Taaffe, Catherine _________1

Bellport117 Palmer, Adia _________2

Plainview-Ol1454 Szypula, Samantha _________3

Val Stream N1939 Azor, Alissa _________4

Freeport463 Rodriguez, Allyson _________5

W. Tresper C2020 Jose, Miliania _________6

Baldwin42 Covington, Taylor _________7

St. Francis1798 Thompson, Dana _________8

Section   9 of  37   Finals
Wellington C2108 Szrajer, Arianna _________1

Friends Acad516 Madeira, Maia _________2

Garden City530 Clark, Ella _________3

Medgar Evers1107 Guy, Jada _________4

W. Tresper C2019 Jose, Alexis _________5

New Hyde Par1207 Luckas, Simran _________6

Paul D. Schr1346 Turbin, Iliana _________7

Plainedge1388 Doyle, Alexis _________8

Section   10 of  37   Finals
Longwood971 Sanford, Melissa _________1

Freeport469 Walker, Jordyn _________2

Massapequa1061 Ruggiero, Aleeya _________3

Massapequa1047 Jardine, Diana _________4

Oyster Bay1298 Lewis, Nicolette _________5

Medgar Evers1105 Clifton, Syniah _________6

Paul D. Schr1332 Fahmy, Faith _________7

Seaford1695 Schneiweis, Emma _________8

Section   11 of  37   Finals
Garden City532 Constantino, Emma _________1

Longwood967 Reid, Anyah _________2

Plainview-Ol1434 Dais, Jemma _________3

Plainview-Ol1440 Goldfarb, Lily _________4

Garden City536 Goettelmann, Stella _________5

Northport1240 Aroniadis, Nikole _________6

South Side1733 McRae, Kayla _________7

Herricks766 Parmar, Sienna _________8

Section   12 of  37   Finals
Seaford1694 Restivo, Molly _________1

Oyster Bay1289 Bakalis, Anna _________2

W. Tresper C2031 Philipose, Abigail _________3

Baldwin57 Sinclair, Alexa _________4

Val Stream N1949 Francis, Zoie _________5

Garden City544 LeLeonnec, Claire _________6

Val Stream N1955 Larochel, Knisha _________7

Paul D. Schr1334 Gonzalez, Defny _________8

Section   13 of  37   Finals
Paul D. Schr1321 Aryeh, River _________1

Paul D. Schr1333 Fox, Amber _________2

Wheatley Sch2147 Germin, Gianna _________3

Huntington813 Lewis, Lauren _________4

Val Stream N1946 Duvert, Khloe _________5

Manhasset984 Giliberto, Alessia _________6

Bethpage148 Zucchero, Lillianna _________7

Bellport116 Murphy, Ava _________8

Section   14 of  37   Finals
Medgar Evers1106 Cummings, Mikaylah _________1

Northport1256 Uhrlass, Grace _________2

Manhasset985 Guerriero, Sasha _________3

Plainedge1403 Reiter, Rebecca _________4

Massapequa1039 Dejak, Madelyn _________5

Roslyn1562 Mandell, Hannah _________6

Garden City539 Josling, Paige _________7

Garden City541 Kern, Kelsey _________8

Section   15 of  37   Finals
Northport1255 Treacher, Emma _________1

Freeport436 Blair, Rawlana _________2

Friends Acad511 Gambhir, Jaya _________3

Longwood973 Seckin, Leyla _________4

Academy Char12 Nolasco, Faith _________5

Val Stream N1952 Graham, Suri _________6

Bethpage130 Gallagher, Avery _________7

Freeport443 Cruz, Gianely _________8

Section   16 of  37   Finals
Garden City553 olcott, campbell _________1

Garden City537 Houston, Eleanor _________2

Medgar Evers1124 Sharpe, Ashanna _________3

St. Francis1776 Etienne, Madison _________4

Plainedge1405 Vozzolo, Gabriella _________5

Plainedge1399 Orellana, Sophia _________6

Plainedge1404 Sullivan, Gianna _________7

W. Tresper C2023 Kim, Linelle _________8

Section   17 of  37   Finals
South Side1739 Reda, Caroline _________1

W. Tresper C1998 Acosta, Gianna _________2

Wheatley Sch2153 Zhang, Arista _________3

Manhasset1002 Whang, Olivia _________4

General Doug616 Herrera, Danielle _________5

Plainview-Ol1444 Levine, Mara _________6

Massapequa1050 Lomaga, Ariana _________7

Island Trees873 Martinez, Kalli _________8
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2025 The Nassau Coaches Invitational - 12/13/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex

Meet Program

Section   18 of  37   Finals...(Event  4   Girls 55 Meter Dash Varsity)
Garden City555 Panas, Angela _________1

W. Tresper C2026 Mendoza, Sophia _________2

W. Tresper C2004 Carbona, Mary _________3

Medgar Evers1119 Nava, Catalina _________4

Island Trees869 Frantzen, Kylie _________5

W. Tresper C2024 Ko, Yuna _________6

W. Tresper C2035 Rizwan, Sana _________7

Bellport106 Barnett, Ellen _________8

Section   19 of  37   Finals
Roosevelt1505 Belony, Bellisah _________1

W. Tresper C2025 Lin, Angela _________2

Medgar Evers1113 James, Trianna _________3

Medgar Evers1125 Simpkins, Amira _________4

Garden City546 Maciaszek, Hannah _________5

Garden City527 Bohan, Kiera _________6

Roosevelt1520 Mayo, Brielle _________7

Plainview-Ol1432 Campagna, Addison _________8

Section   20 of  37   Finals
Jfk Bellmore891 Tonico, Alexandra _________1

Northport1243 Buonagurio, Stella _________2

Wellington C2109 Torres, Lauren _________3

Roosevelt1525 Sanchez Cruz, Geysseel _________4

Plainedge1396 Mohamed, Miley _________5

Massapequa1042 Fritz, Allison _________6

H. Frank Car674 Meehan, Fiona _________7

Plainview-Ol1438 Gao, Yanxi _________8

Section   21 of  37   Finals
Garden City551 Morales, Isabella _________1

Academy Char5 Henry, Kayleigh _________2

Medgar Evers1109 Hendricks, Anabelle _________3

Plainview-Ol1459 Xu, Sharon _________4

Academy Char4 Grant, Rachel _________5

St. Francis1764 Allard, Emily _________6

Garden City529 Brown, Ellie _________7

W. Tresper C2022 Kim, Irene _________8

Section   22 of  37   Finals
Baldwin52 Priestley, Nina _________1

Paul D. Schr1329 Cardona, Genesis _________2

Island Trees868 Frantzen, Jaclyn _________3

Medgar Evers1115 Lowe, London _________4

Garden City540 Kelly, Grace _________5

Plainview-Ol1446 Omarzai, Marwah _________6

Plainview-Ol1448 Rice, Madison _________7

Roosevelt1509 Cameron, Nefertai _________8

Section   23 of  37   Finals
Herricks755 Celano, Anna Maria _________1

Plainedge1386 Burgos, Kalena _________2

Garden City559 Read, Meredith _________3

Bethpage131 Harman, Samantha _________4

Seaford1682 Flemen, Grace _________5

Garden City535 Gentile, Hannah _________6

Garden City531 Constantino, Daniella _________7

Plainedge1402 Pogozelski, Miley _________8

Section   24 of  37   Finals
W. Tresper C2039 Schimdt, Liliana _________1

Roosevelt1508 Burgher, Courtney _________2

Academy Char3 Flores-Cruz, Adriana _________3

Freeport446 Fernandez, Crismeirys _________4

Academy Char6 Jerome, Melody _________5

Garden City561 Rothschild, Devon _________6

Plainedge1400 Parker, Kaylee _________7

Freeport461 Reid, Kiara _________8

Section   25 of  37   Finals
Northport1253 Stalzer, Abigail _________1

Academy Char11 Morales, Aliana _________2

St. Francis1801 Vieira, Jasmine _________3

Plainedge1384 Beyrouty, Olivia _________4

H. Frank Car676 Osorio, Melanie _________5

Plainview-Ol1433 Chen, Sophia _________6

Medgar Evers1116 Miles, Shurmyia _________7

Bethpage147 Wang, Yvonna _________8

Section   26 of  37   Finals
Sanford H. C1624 Reeves, Niyla _________1

Garden City558 Raia, Scarlet _________2

Northport1246 Finnegan, Mollie _________3

Wellington C2101 Florio, Grace _________4

Bethpage143 Shariff, Suraya _________5

Seaford1691 Mooney, Jillian _________6

Garden City560 Robinson, Alena _________7

Roosevelt1506 Benard, Taylor _________8

Section   27 of  37   Finals
Garden City542 Lago, Daniella _________1

Wheatley Sch2145 Gao, Sophia _________2

Freeport450 Hayles, Kamiya _________3

Roosevelt1521 McIntosh, Sana _________4

Wheatley Sch2142 Eshaghoff, Katelyn _________5

St. Francis1805 Yascaribay, Tatiana _________6

Bellport121 Seaman, Asahel _________7

Seaford1685 Heaslip, Kiley _________8

Section   28 of  37   Finals
Academy Char7 Jones, Deanna _________1

Long Beach907 Molloy, Kaylee _________2

Freeport454 Lloyd, Sariya _________3

Wheatley Sch2139 Ducroiset, Audrey _________4

Roosevelt1526 Solomon, Victoria _________5

Herricks770 Thomas, Brooke _________6

Academy Char10 Montano, Bryanna _________7

Freeport442 Coakley, Shalyah _________8

Section   29 of  37   Finals
Bethpage141 Rodriguez, Allison _________1

Seaford1689 Malone, Katharyn _________2

Val Stream N1940 Baidi, Sheantell _________3

New Hyde Par1200 Anthony, Gracie _________4

St. Francis1774 Dobis, Elena _________5

Wellington C2106 Maldonado, Anna _________6

New Hyde Par1201 Chakroboty, Anisha _________7

H. Frank Car680 Torregrossa, Savannah _________8
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2025 The Nassau Coaches Invitational - 12/13/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex

Meet Program

Section   30 of  37   Finals...(Event  4   Girls 55 Meter Dash Varsity)
Academy Char2 Campos, Danna _________1

Freeport444 Demosthenes, Makayla _________2

Herricks773 Zhuang, Emma _________3

Paul D. Schr1340 Mileta, Gwyneth _________4

Huntington808 Colman, Ana _________5

Plainview-Ol1449 Rosengarten, Brooke _________6

Manhasset986 Imaizumi, Sora _________7

Freeport456 Marte, Amelia _________8

Section   31 of  37   Finals
Uniondale1938 Williams, shana _________1

Roosevelt1510 Cameron, Zyriah _________2

St. Francis1794 Roman, Vanessa _________3

South Side1729 Graves, Sandra _________4

Medgar Evers1102 Barry, Mariama _________5

Roosevelt1507 Burgher, Chloe _________6

Plainedge1385 Bonura, Emma _________7

Roosevelt1518 Lawal, Maraim _________8

Section   32 of  37   Finals
Bethpage137 Murphy, Caroline _________1

Long Beach898 Ambort, Hailey _________2

Sanford H. C1605 Abel, Renee Jahnissa _________3

Baldwin41 Clarke, Zhaniyah _________4

Roslyn1549 An, Abigail _________5

Massapequa1062 Samilo, Madeline _________6

Val Stream N1953 Gurdon, Leah _________7

Wheatley Sch2137 Chloe, Olivia _________8

Section   33 of  37   Finals
Freeport462 Roberts, Keriann _________1

Long Beach909 Polivy, Julia _________2

Plainview-Ol1443 Khalfin, Jacquelin _________3

Long Beach915 Szarwark, Isobel _________4

Plainedge1398 Moran, Riley _________5

Bethpage140 Panagos, Sotiria _________6

Academy Char1 Blain, Maya _________7

W. Tresper C2008 Destine, Sienna _________8

Section   34 of  37   Finals
Roosevelt1524 Saint Louis, Chloe _________1

South Side1738 Quinlan, Madison _________2

Plainview-Ol1452 Shinsky, Ella _________3

Sanford H. C1623 Phillips, Taylor _________4

Wheatley Sch2148 Gulkarov, Natalie _________5

Plainview-Ol1451 Sandler, Milana _________6

South Side1728 Giuliani, Danielle _________7

Roslyn1555 Fogel, Alexa _________8

Section   35 of  37   Finals
Garden City568 Setiadi, Leah _________1

Long Beach913 Rock, Gina _________2

South Side1740 Rodriguez, Giselle _________3

Bethpage142 Santana, Amanda _________4

Academy Char8 Lawrence, Nyla _________5

Huntington814 Maldonado, Genesis _________6

Long Beach905 Guevara, Nickolle _________7

Herricks769 Tam, Meagan _________8

Section   36 of  37   Finals
Garden City526 Abdelfatah, Rokaya _________1

Roslyn1556 Fogel, Leah _________2

Seaford1686 Juhasz, Elizabeth _________3

South Side1743 Yanes Zavala, Yorleni _________4

Roosevelt1512 Francis, Clifana _________5

Academy Char14 Wint, Le'Anna _________6

Paul D. Schr1330 Choi, Gina _________7

Roosevelt1516 Grant, Samantha _________8

Section   37 of  37   Finals
Roslyn1568 Pesantez, Brianna _________2

H. Frank Car682 Yanqui, Maryfe _________3

Roslyn1564 Martinez, Brianna _________4

St. Francis1799 Troche, SaNiyah _________5

Manhasset989 Knapp, Lily _________6

Freeport453 Linares, Maylin _________7

Event  5   Boys 1000 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Brooklyn Tec226 Loftus, Conor _________1

Sanford H. C1659 Nalbone, Alexander _________2

East Meadow395 Olier, Matias _________3

Northport1282 Sorto, Doug _________4

East Meadow388 Matthews, Jack _________5

Manhasset1008 Falco, Luke _________6

W. Tresper C2071 Saenz, Noah _________7

H. Frank Car705 Piccirillo, Vito _________8

Friends Acad525 Zhong, Daren _________9

Northport1267 Gallozzi, Thadeus _________10

Northport1286 Tucker, Griffin _________11

Oyster Bay1309 Greene, Zach _________12

Manhasset1021 Miller, Cole _________13

Northport1284 Taylor, Seamus _________14

Northport1274 Levine, Evan _________15

Val Stream N1974 Grabowski, Mateusz _________16

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Brooklyn Tec234 Szeto, Dylan _________1

General Doug636 Ruocchio, Jack _________2

Manhasset1019 Mansour, Almar _________3

Val Stream N1995 Truong, Evan _________4

Northport1260 Abbass, Benjamin _________5

Plainview-Ol1498 Zou, Xihan _________6

Jfk Bellmore894 Shuart, William _________7

Wheatley Sch2158 Bhagan, Thaddeus _________8

Val Stream N1964 Bennett, Thierry _________9

Brooklyn Tec199 Bache, Finn _________10

Paul D. Schr1354 Christ, Milo _________11

Brooklyn Tec203 Brindisi, Alessandro _________12

Northport1264 Brumm, Sawyer _________13

Manhasset1017 Lu, Robert _________14

Sanford H. C1636 Booker, Tyler _________15

General Doug640 Smith, Jackson _________16
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Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex

Meet Program

Section   3 of  6   Finals...(Event  5   Boys 1000 Meter Run Varsity)
Wantagh2091 Hart, Sean _________1

Massapequa1094 Schimkus, Ryan _________2

East Meadow355 Choi, Joseph _________3

Northport1275 Lippiello, Derrick _________4

Paul D. Schr1357 Dong, Jayden _________5

Island Trees887 Wattie, James _________6

Roslyn1577 Davidson, Benjamin _________7

Plainview-Ol1492 Tsvetkov, Anton _________8

Northport1261 Andrade, Bryan (Juan) _________9

Bethpage150 Duszak, Craig _________10

General Doug642 Van Pelt, Jaxson _________11

Wellington C2117 Garrison, Ryan _________12

Northport1273 Levenstein, David _________13

East Meadow356 Chowdhury, Hassan _________14

Northport1268 Guilfoyle, Thomas _________15

East Meadow382 Lee, Jayden _________16

Brooklyn Tec235 Thomas, Ian _________17

Half Hollow720 Davis, Joziah _________18

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Paul D. Schr1383 Zirpolo, Nicholas _________1

Roslyn1581 Kahn, Logan _________2

Bethpage161 Kucica, Chris _________3

Friends Acad522 Lane, Drayer _________4

East Meadow389 Meah, Dylan _________5

Val Stream N1965 Borden, Chamar _________6

Val Stream N1972 Gangi, Matthew _________7

Cold Spring271 Lombardo, Alex _________8

Roslyn1600 Wang, Isaac _________9

East Meadow375 Ickraash-Shahid, Rozaash _________10

Wantagh2092 Meyers, Brody _________11

Sanford H. C1662 Raspanti, Daniel _________12

Sanford H. C1663 Rubio, Reinnier _________13

Jfk Bellmore896 Whalen, Nathan _________14

Seaford1703 Arahovites, Ethan _________15

Bethpage151 Dziurka, Daniel _________16

Garden City597 Morgan, Christopher _________17

Northport1265 Cavuoto, Matthew _________18

Huntington847 Jarama, Ronnie _________19

Section   5 of  6   Finals
W. Tresper C2061 Gomez-Agudelo, Caleb _________1

Oyster Bay1314 Morales, Vlad _________2

H. Frank Car709 Rios, Joshua _________3

South Side1761 Sullivan, Will _________4

Half Hollow727 Smith, Isaiah _________5

New Hyde Par1213 Batting, Matthew _________6

New Hyde Par1228 Loiacono, Leo _________7

Garden City577 Byrnes, Andrew _________8

East Meadow360 Dela Cruz, Gabriel _________9

Brooklyn Tec202 Bergeron, Xavier _________10

Val Stream N1987 Polizzi, Frankie _________11

Seaford1718 Wu, Jimmy _________12

Wheatley Sch2157 Barrera, Steven _________13

Oyster Bay1310 Herrera, Cristopher _________14

Val Stream N1966 Carra, Ryan _________15

Garden City586 Farquhar, Timothy _________16

East Meadow386 Mathew, Josiah _________17

Massapequa1078 Crespo, Austin _________18

Section   6 of  6   Finals
H. Frank Car694 Hogg, Damian _________1

New Hyde Par1216 Chowdhury, Aarush _________2

Long Beach920 Feehan, Caelin _________3

Plainview-Ol1466 Fenster, Jake _________4

East Meadow352 Chen, Daniel _________5

Garden City579 Capece, James _________6

Massapequa1095 Sherwin, Aiden _________7

H. Frank Car687 Cimino, John _________8

Sanford H. C1666 Simeone, John _________9

New Hyde Par1224 Kim, Ethan _________10

Roslyn1594 Raja, Hadee _________11

Roslyn1599 Theotokas, Michael _________12

East Meadow371 Gewirtz, Sam _________13

East Meadow399 Piao, Brian _________14

Bethpage160 Jenal, Christopher _________15

Paul D. Schr1370 Mahmood, Rehan _________16

Paul D. Schr1351 Campbell, Lawson _________17

Sanford H. C1669 Telese, Antoinio _________18

Sanford H. C1651 LaFemina, Vincent _________19

Sanford H. C1648 Jiang, Gavin _________20

Oyster Bay1313 Medina, David _________21
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Meet Program

Event  6   Girls 1000 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Wellington C2097 Anderson, Paige _________1

South Side1724 Charron, Sumaria _________2

Massapequa1041 Florio-Marinello, Kyra _________3

St. Francis1767 Charles, Michelle _________4

Bethpage134 Miller, Grace _________5

Bethpage129 Cagna, Carolina _________6

South Side1737 Nawrocki, Maeve _________7

Wheatley Sch2144 Flachner, Shannon _________8

Massapequa1072 Vukelic, Sophia _________9

Sanford H. C1610 Delcid, Sophia _________10

Massapequa1037 Carter, Shannon _________11

East Meadow312 Hall, Zaria _________12

General Doug615 Fortunato, Leah _________13

Longwood956 Kennedy, Karly _________14

East Meadow333 Simbulan, Marcheline _________15

Huntington806 Boyle, Emma _________16

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Manhasset998 Sforza, Gianna _________1

Oyster Bay1305 Zeller, Emalyn _________2

Uniondale1922 Nerestant, Anaya _________3

Seaford1700 Ulzheimer, Sarah _________4

Massapequa1052 Matheis, Michaela _________5

Long Beach914 Stevenson, Sophia _________6

H. Frank Car662 Bourne, Madison _________7

St. Francis1777 Karaca, Isabella _________8

Seaford1679 Cassarello, Carrie _________9

New Hyde Par1206 Li, Taylor _________10

Manhasset992 Ling, Waverly _________11

Sanford H. C1615 Higgins, Kristen _________12

Massapequa1051 Matheis, Gianna _________13

St. Francis1791 Ortiz, Cara _________14

East Meadow330 Rosenberg, Sabrina _________15

Cold Spring254 Gerber, Jennifer _________16

W. Tresper C2036 Rojas, Valentina _________17

Section   3 of  4   Finals
W. Tresper C2030 Pham, Bayli _________1

Seaford1699 Ulzheimer, Madeline _________2

South Side1731 McKenna, Francesca _________3

East Meadow289 Amin, Krisha _________4

East Meadow323 Pena, Gabriella _________5

Freeport445 Dubon, Allison _________6

Baldwin48 Joseph, Samantha _________7

New Hyde Par1203 Kaur, Annhad _________8

Massapequa1070 Triolo, Dana _________9

East Meadow300 Diaz, Ysa _________10

Wheatley Sch2141 Eshaghoff, Jess _________11

New Hyde Par1204 Kim, Lindsay _________12

Uniondale1927 Salazar, Juliana _________13

East Meadow329 Rivera, Natalie _________14

Longwood941 Collazo, Anayah _________15

Freeport452 Lamour, Jaelynn _________16

Wellington C2102 Friel, Kyla _________17

Northport1242 Beyer, Maddie _________18

W. Tresper C2003 Carballo, Melissa _________19

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Oyster Bay1293 Ferrer, Ana Luz _________1

H. Frank Car677 Ottavio, Madison _________2

Seaford1684 Florio, Isabella _________3

Uniondale1916 Iwuola, Ihechukwu _________4

H. Frank Car671 Kuriakose, Leana _________5

Wheatley Sch2150 Han, Anna _________6

H. Frank Car673 Levy, Ava _________7

Northport1249 Mendonis, Lilah _________8

Roslyn1552 Colwell, Morgan _________9

Northport1241 Attard, Mattea _________10

Val Stream N1942 Cabrera, Daniella _________11

George H. He657 Rubin, Olivia _________12

Val Stream N1958 Quinlan, Hailey _________13

Baldwin49 Lopez, Madison _________14

H. Frank Car666 Ehrenkranz, Melina _________15

Seaford1701 Vlad, Ivanka _________16

Sanford H. C1626 Sanchez-Aguilera, Ianna _________17
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Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex

Meet Program

Event  7   Boys 1000 Meter Run Freshmen/Sophomore

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Val Stream N1971 Farina, Kyle _________1

Roslyn1592 Pinchasov, Jonathan _________2

East Meadow394 Noyola, Caleb _________3

Manhasset1026 Rudolph, Miles _________4

Wellington C2127 Mattimore, Rory _________5

Brooklyn Tec222 Joliveau, Florian _________6

Manhasset1009 Frey, Aidan _________7

Massapequa1100 Workman, Ryan _________8

Brooklyn Tec238 Watson, Wyatt _________9

East Meadow357 Chung, Kyle _________10

Manhasset1020 Milewski, James _________11

Wellington C2124 Liguori, Nicholas _________12

Val Stream N1996 Trustey, Gavin _________13

Paul D. Schr1363 Kahi, George _________14

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Garden City589 Lee, Connor _________1

Paul D. Schr1381 Zickerman, Preston _________2

Manhasset1013 Ji, Ben _________3

Manhasset1012 Jagwani, Ahrav _________4

Manhasset1016 Lee, Hyunjun _________5

Wellington C2116 Dworkin, Matthew _________6

Brooklyn Tec236 Todd, Henry _________7

East Meadow418 Singh Sokhey, Daya _________8

Huntington826 Anastasia, Chase _________9

East Meadow379 Kim, Kenneth _________10

Bethpage170 Sweeney, Dylan _________11

Huntington857 Oliva, William _________12

Huntington849 Koiyet, Joshua _________13

Wellington C2123 Lambre, Kingston _________14

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Academy Char34 Yanez, Josue _________1

W. Tresper C2042 Ambachen, Aaron _________2

Wheatley Sch2170 Wuennemann, Jude _________3

Manhasset1010 Houseknecht, Carter _________4

Sanford H. C1638 Carrua, Konstantinos _________5

Brooklyn Tec244 Ying, Henry _________6

Cold Spring273 Rodriguez, Matthew _________7

Paul D. Schr1366 Klarman, Ryan _________8

Roslyn1589 Markovina, Mate _________9

Manhasset1022 Monaco, Connor _________10

Manhasset1004 Aizman, Matthew _________11

Sanford H. C1664 Sanchez - Aguilera, Wilson _________12

South Side1746 DeSena, Nicholas _________13

Garden City582 Debrich, Collin _________14

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Manhasset1018 Maliagros, Leo _________1

East Meadow411 Sarkar, Aniran _________2

Val Stream N1989 Singh, Gurbazz _________3

Brooklyn Tec205 Chen, Justin _________4

Brooklyn Tec219 Ho, Luca _________5

Manhasset1024 Paloubis, Jerry _________6

Brooklyn Tec218 Hao, Oskar _________7

General Doug632 Malley, Aiden _________8

Freeport493 Pupa, Oliver _________9

East Meadow390 Mirza, Kyle _________10

H. Frank Car707 Ramasami, Dheeraj _________11

East Meadow367 Fernando, Evan _________12

Manhasset1015 Knoll, Justin _________13

Freeport506 Zavala, Jacob _________14

Section   5 of  9   Finals
East Meadow362 Dhanessur, Nathan _________1

Garden City595 McHugh, Davis _________2

Massapequa1088 Gustafson, Adam _________3

Plainview-Ol1493 Umedachi, Sakuya _________4

H. Frank Car715 Tsuji, Michael _________5

W. Tresper C2060 Glackin, Liam _________6

Bethpage169 Sullivan, Grant _________7

East Meadow384 Mahadeo, Sanjay _________8

East Meadow381 Kwok, Daniel _________9

Sanford H. C1632 Accardi, Shawn _________10

Seaford1711 Perry, RonÃ¡n _________11

Oyster Bay1317 Putnam, Dylan _________12

Manhasset1027 Scrafford, Jackson _________13

Seaford1704 Chen, Vincent _________14

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Sanford H. C1668 Swerdloff, Adam _________1

Wheatley Sch2155 Baldasano, Stefano _________2

H. Frank Car703 Metzing, Brenden _________3

Baldwin82 Jean-Baptiste, Aiden _________4

East Meadow344 Alvarez, Fernando _________5

Sanford H. C1635 Bonilla, Jack _________6

Garden City601 Smith, Trevor _________7

Garden City587 Garte, Jack _________8

Brooklyn Tec200 Bachner, Devin _________9

Manhasset1032 Wong, Wyatt _________10

Paul D. Schr1364 Kellner, Manashi _________11

Sanford H. C1672 Yolseven, Onur _________12

Garden City594 McCann, Owen _________13

Seaford1707 Hanna, Anthony _________14
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Meet Program

Section   7 of  9   Finals...(Event  7   Boys 1000 Meter Run Freshmen/Sophomore)
Sanford H. C1649 Jo, David _________1

Freeport485 Medina, peter _________2

Sanford H. C1641 Cilibrasi, Marcus _________3

Plainview-Ol1467 Fitzgerald, Brandon _________4

East Meadow412 Scariah, Abel _________5

Massapequa1097 Skamagas, Elias _________6

East Meadow373 Heckman, Ryan _________7

Plainview-Ol1494 Uy, Sean _________8

Roslyn1583 Lam, Constant _________9

Plainview-Ol1475 Kothari, Dev _________10

Sanford H. C1650 Kahn, Alexander _________11

W. Tresper C2045 Athanassulas, Sotiri _________12

Roslyn1573 Bellingham, Thomas _________13

Massapequa1076 Bluemke, Jackson _________14

Sanford H. C1665 Schoon, Vincet _________15

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Wheatley Sch2162 Hamilton, Logan _________1

Freeport475 Colon, Zachary _________2

Massapequa1079 Cullinan, Liam _________3

Garden City604 Wang, Derek _________4

East Meadow416 Siegal, Michael _________5

Long Beach924 Martin, Jack _________6

W. Tresper C2075 Sinaga, Matthew _________7

Plainview-Ol1460 Bellow, Reid _________8

Sanford H. C1643 Dimitrakopoulos, Theodore _________9

Baldwin78 Gilbert, Christian _________10

W. Tresper C2041 Acevedo, Jose _________11

Garden City593 Mariacher, Philip _________12

Plainview-Ol1468 Goldfarb, Asher _________13

Garden City605 Wang, Roger _________14

Plainview-Ol1472 Hilt, Cooper _________15

Plainview-Ol1469 Greenberg, Bryson _________16

Section   9 of  9   Finals
East Meadow392 Mondal, Arnab _________1

East Meadow426 Vincent, Eli _________2

East Meadow424 Vermani, Kai _________3

Plainview-Ol1491 Tran, Calvin _________4

Plainview-Ol1483 Mathew, Joel _________5

Long Beach921 Fox, Arlo _________6

Herricks778 Crocevera, Daniel _________7

Massapequa1083 Dell'Anno, John _________8

Herricks802 Wang, Vincent _________9

East Meadow347 Barzallo, Evan _________10

Herricks774 Akmeemana, Ethan _________11

Herricks800 Thaliyadan, Thomas _________12

East Meadow417 Singh, Siddharth _________13

East Meadow380 Kulkarni, Reyansh _________14

Manhasset1005 Banker, Aidan _________15

East Meadow429 Wardjono, Matthew _________16

Event  8   Girls 1000 Meter Run Freshmen/Sophomore

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
General Doug619 Malley, Ava _________1

Friends Acad515 Madeira, Ariana _________2

Wellington C2103 Kaplun, Anna _________3

Long Beach900 Dunckley, Payton _________4

Paul D. Schr1324 Bencosme, Kylie _________5

Roslyn1565 Oh, Abbigale _________6

Longwood942 Cowdell, Brittany _________7

General Doug621 O'Doherty, Grace _________8

Long Beach903 Glenz, Julia _________9

East Meadow342 Zheng, Ashley _________10

Massapequa1055 McHugh, Molly _________11

Massapequa1049 Kemnitzer, Gabrielle _________12

Paul D. Schr1344 Rose, Alexa _________13

General Doug618 Leek, Ava _________14

General Doug613 Cromie, Sinead _________15

East Meadow303 Estrella, Isabella _________16

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Long Beach908 Olivo, Sydney _________1

Oyster Bay1302 Putnam, Leah _________2

Port Jeffers1502 Kelly, Myla _________3

Sanford H. C1617 Ibrahim, Noora _________4

Bethpage133 Leahy, Brianna _________5

Oyster Bay1288 Altamirano, Liana _________6

Port Jeffers1504 Von Oiste, Leilani _________7

Bellport114 Maragioglio, Ella _________8

Bethpage128 Bachman, Sarah _________9

Long Beach904 Graham, Molly _________10

East Meadow292 Buglione, Adriana _________11

Bethpage144 Sheahan, Emma _________12

St. Francis1778 Kelly, Clara _________13

St. Francis1769 Chery, Jacquelien _________14

Bellport122 Seif, Summer _________15

Bethpage145 Sparke, Juliette _________16

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Hempstead742 Petersen, Samora _________1

Jfk Bellmore888 Merhai, Safana _________2

Longwood943 Cowdell, Jordyn _________3

St. Francis1785 Lo, Leanne _________4

Massapequa1036 Carter, Jaymee _________5

St. Francis1787 Matheou, Evangelia _________6

Oyster Bay1292 Cochran, Annemarie _________7

Bellport125 Van Wyen, Scarlett _________8

General Doug622 Reda, Isabella _________9

Sanford H. C1631 Viggiano, Jessica _________10

Bethpage132 Joe, Ariana _________11

Port Jeffers1501 Kelly, Chloe _________12

Wheatley Sch2152 Talty, Megan _________13

Massapequa1044 Innes, Julia _________14

Garden City534 DiBlasi, Elizabeth _________15

Herricks765 Mathew, Adelyn _________16

Sanford H. C1630 Tuzzolo, Cayleigh _________17
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Meet Program

Section   4 of  7   Finals...(Event  8   Girls 1000 Meter Run Freshmen/Sophomore)
East Meadow317 Lomax, Nara _________1

Oyster Bay1291 Cekovic, Ava _________2

Wellington C2100 Brunetti, Alyssa _________3

Longwood948 Cwalina, Amelia _________4

W. Tresper C2016 Jiang, Chuqing _________5

St. Francis1792 Poletti, Liliana _________6

General Doug620 Morris, Meghan _________7

East Meadow296 Chavez, Ava _________8

Val Stream N1957 Mack, Isabella _________9

Longwood974 Sheikh, Nadia _________10

St. Francis1780 Kreatsoulas, Evi _________11

Garden City550 McCarthy, Katelyn _________12

Herricks761 Kawano, Mia _________13

Cold Spring259 Kovner, Paige _________14

H. Frank Car665 Dizon, Victoria _________15

Bethpage138 Neria, Pavia _________16

Jfk Bellmore889 Nashtatik, Lindsay _________17

Section   5 of  7   Finals
H. Frank Car679 St. Jacques, Antonia _________1

Hempstead737 Dwyer, Khamora _________2

Roslyn1554 Dsouza, Sienna _________3

St. Francis1766 Caruso, Lilly _________4

Freeport441 Chavez Calderon, Emely _________5

Garden City549 McAlea, Molly _________6

Garden City562 Ryan, Margaret _________7

Manhasset1000 Twomey, Kaitlyn _________8

Bishop Lough184 Sledge, Denver _________9

St. Francis1773 DeAlmeida, Julia _________10

St. Francis1802 Wierzbicki, Maya _________11

Longwood953 Ennis, Julia _________12

Manhasset981 Boldi, Liliana _________13

H. Frank Car661 Bermudez, Alyssa _________14

Manhasset987 Jagwani, Amiya _________15

Bethpage135 Miracolo, Athena _________16

Friends Acad512 Hang, Olivia _________17

East Meadow341 Zhang, Lucy _________18

Section   6 of  7   Finals
East Meadow334 Sofianos, Vicky _________1

East Meadow308 Geevarghese, Priya _________2

Sanford H. C1607 Chirico, Riley _________3

Val Stream N1951 Gochez, Arianna _________4

Sanford H. C1614 Graber, Ava _________5

East Meadow307 Garcia Reyes, Ashley _________6

Longwood937 Bongiorno, Sophia _________7

Cold Spring248 Carter, Arnie _________8

Manhasset995 Milewski, Grace _________9

St. Francis1795 Sakis, Grace _________10

Friends Acad517 Timmons, Savannah _________11

Huntington816 Morrissey, Vivian _________12

H. Frank Car672 Lemonis, Christina _________13

St. Francis1786 Masucci, Kayla _________14

Freeport459 Olivero, Julianny _________15

East Meadow297 Cuccia, Emma _________16

Val Stream N1959 Singh, Natalie _________17

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Uniondale1916 Iwuola, Ihechukwu _________1

Freeport470 Zavala, Isabella _________2

Sanford H. C1616 Hutchins, Addison _________3

Uniondale1917 Jean mary, Adrianna _________4

Roslyn1559 Gonzalez, Madeline _________5

Garden City570 Suaya, Violetta _________6

Cold Spring251 Eisenegger, Zoey _________7

Garden City566 Schabhuttl, Samantha _________8

Freeport433 Acosta - Fernandez, Rosanyeli _________9

Garden City538 Hu, Vivian _________10

South Side1722 Breen, Alyssa _________11

East Meadow314 Hui, Madison _________12

Sanford H. C1613 Giordano, Abigail _________13

South Side1742 Thangavelu, Christina _________14

East Meadow295 Charleus, Bianca _________15

Sanford H. C1619 Maganuco, Sofia _________16

Event  9   Boys 600 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
Huntington845 Heinz, Eric _________1

Northport1271 Ko, Gabriel _________2

St. Joseph b1879 Perez, Christopher _________3

East Meadow420 Sofianos, Nikolaos _________4

St. Joseph b1896 Vitale, Adam _________5

Northport1285 Toran, Alex _________6

Section   2 of  12   Finals
Garden City590 Leune, Charles _________1

St. Joseph b1881 Pira, Michael _________2

Baldwin105 Williams, Mikhi _________3

St. Joseph b1889 Sclafani, Michael _________4

St. Joseph b1886 Sarnicola, Jason _________5

East Meadow376 Jean Baptiste, Wadley _________6

Section   3 of  12   Finals
Garden City584 Egan, Patrick _________1

Northport1272 Kropp, Timothy _________2

Wellington C2114 Contreras, Isaac _________3

Friends Acad525 Zhong, Daren _________4

Bishop Lough191 Morris, Austin _________5

Wantagh2087 Chen, Ethan _________6

Section   4 of  12   Finals
Friends Acad520 Edwards, Chace _________1

Bethpage157 Herbert, Brady _________2

Garden City607 Wilde, Brendan _________3

Wantagh2089 Frazer, Ian _________4

W. Tresper C2071 Saenz, Noah _________5

Wheatley Sch2154 Ahmad, Ali _________6

St. Joseph b1884 Rosado, Avery _________7

Val Stream N1984 Monrose, Nigel _________8

West Half Ho2134 Macaroff, Christopher _________9

Roosevelt1545 Wallace, Akeino _________10
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Meet Program

Section   5 of  12   Finals...(Event  9   Boys 600 Meter Run Varsity)
Massapequa1091 Napier, Robert _________1

Northport1277 Mora, Juan Pablo _________2

Val Stream N1994 Thind, Satveer _________3

H. Frank Car711 Sebber, Christopher _________4

Jfk Bellmore894 Shuart, William _________5

Roosevelt1543 Solomon, Paul _________6

Baldwin68 Castello, Hayden _________7

Wellington C2125 LoBrutto, Salvatore _________8

Manhasset1033 Yang, Joseph Jino _________9

Sanford H. C1654 Martinez, Diego _________10

Section   6 of  12   Finals
Wellington C2122 Korman, Evan _________1

Freeport479 Green, Joseph _________2

Oyster Bay1306 Arnedos, Alex _________3

Wheatley Sch2166 Maher, Noor _________4

St. Joseph b1902 Zucconi, Joshua _________5

H. Frank Car685 Blake, Matthew _________6

Oyster Bay1319 Streich, Alexander _________7

W. Tresper C2065 Merlos, Christian _________8

Herricks780 Gonzalez, Luis _________9

Wheatley Sch2163 Hirsch, Asher _________10

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Jfk Bellmore892 Finkelstein, Matthew _________1

Val Stream N1978 Lemus, Carlos _________2

St. Joseph b1876 Mentesana, Ciro _________3

Wheatley Sch2168 Quinn, Casey _________4

Huntington850 Landau, Artturi _________5

Huntington842 Grover, Michael _________6

General Doug639 Sayaves, River _________7

Huntington856 Ntambwe, Adan _________8

St. Joseph b1870 Imparato, Joseph _________9

Wellington C2131 Tuccitto, Dylan _________10

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Oyster Bay1308 Funes, Henry _________1

Hempstead750 Georges, Sheldon _________2

Bethpage163 McMorrow, Declan _________3

Island Trees883 Durham, Hunter _________4

Oyster Bay1316 Ortuno, David _________5

Hempstead754 Rosario, Frariel _________6

St. Joseph b1862 Giacchi, Michael _________7

St. Joseph b1888 Scibilia, Domenick _________8

St. Joseph b1868 Herrara, James _________9

W. Tresper C2047 Cardona, Angel _________10

Section   9 of  12   Finals
Oyster Bay1320 Walker, Trae _________1

Brooklyn Tec241 Winer, Rafael _________2

Wellington C2120 Horacek, Matthew _________3

Freeport494 Reyes, Andrew _________4

Cold Spring273 Rodriguez, Matthew _________5

Plainedge1429 Warner, Ryan _________6

St. Joseph b1875 Mariano, Christian _________7

Freeport503 Vidallon, Daniel _________8

Plainview-Ol1465 Dombrow, Jake _________9

Jfk Bellmore896 Whalen, Nathan _________10

Section   10 of  12   Finals
Freeport488 Nativi, Justin _________1

St. Joseph b1845 Algerio, Andrew _________2

Bethpage153 Fasulo, Daniel _________3

Seaford1703 Arahovites, Ethan _________4

Oyster Bay1315 Nola, Dylan _________5

Cold Spring274 Tarantini, Andrew _________6

Manhasset1028 Spencer Edwards, Ethan _________7

Bethpage149 Arthur, Joseph _________8

Huntington835 Correal, Christian _________9

Island Trees882 Cavaliere, Tyler _________10

Section   11 of  12   Finals
Long Beach928 Monaghan, Samuel _________1

Hempstead752 Jackson, Amriye _________2

Wheatley Sch2169 Shin, Ethan _________3

W. Tresper C2058 Gangar, Prince _________4

Manhasset1025 Reda, Lorenzo _________5

Oyster Bay1312 Lopez, Christopher _________6

Wheatley Sch2167 Morales, Cristian _________7

Bethpage158 Hickey, Logan _________8

St. Joseph b1880 Petrou, Dimitros _________9

Sanford H. C1653 Lynch, Ryan _________10

Wellington C2118 Gaskin, Tyler _________11

Section   12 of  12   Finals
Herricks781 Grillo, Joseph _________1

New Hyde Par1235 Tan, Tommy _________2

Plainedge1406 Allen, Nathan _________3

Long Beach933 Trainor, James _________4

Plainview-Ol1497 Wayne, Jacob _________5

Sanford H. C1671 Urban, Tyler _________6

Plainview-Ol1488 Song, Lin _________7

Plainedge1416 Mulvey, Aiden _________8

Plainedge1417 Nacht, Elliot _________9

W. Tresper C2049 Chan, Skylor _________10

Plainview-Ol1486 Rockwood, Nathaniel _________11

Event  10   Girls 600 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  13   Finals
Bishop Lough188 Walker, Moriah _________1

Bellport113 Jackson, Jasmyn _________2

East Meadow340 Zaradich, Emily _________3

Massapequa1071 Villalta, Emma _________4

East Meadow312 Hall, Zaria _________5

Deer Park281 Cornelia, Chelsea _________6

Section   2 of  13   Finals
Medgar Evers1112 Irish-Bramble, Kenese _________1

Friends Acad515 Madeira, Ariana _________2

Manhasset990 Lambert, Harper _________3

Huntington817 Moskowitz, Norah _________4

St. Francis1783 Lindquist, Layla _________5

Deer Park276 Asare, Ama _________6



Icahn Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:37 AM  12/12/2025  Page 15

2025 The Nassau Coaches Invitational - 12/13/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex

Meet Program

Section   3 of  13   Finals...(Event  10   Girls 600 Meter Run Varsity)
Uniondale1922 Nerestant, Anaya _________1

St. Joseph b1828 LoPardo, Charlotte _________2

Paul D. Schr1322 Beaudet, Annie _________3

Hempstead731 Belle, Riley _________4

Medgar Evers1111 Hinds, Ava _________5

General Doug612 Cromie, Niamh _________6

Section   4 of  13   Finals
Medgar Evers1121 Ollivierre, Olivia _________1

Bellport126 Vilchez, Frania _________2

W. Tresper C2027 Morris, Arielle _________3

Paul D. Schr1327 Bielawski, Anna _________4

Massapequa1068 Suarez, Valeria _________5

Northport1244 Callahan, Alexandra _________6

Section   5 of  13   Finals
Longwood966 Porter, Aubrey _________1

St. Joseph b1829 MacPherson, Skyla _________2

Manhasset999 Solon, Delaney _________3

Sanford H. C1622 Menninger-Low, Jamie _________4

Bishop Lough176 Cruz, Camille _________5

Bellport115 Maragioglio, Meghan _________6

W. Tresper C2007 David, Roxanna _________7

St. Joseph b1810 Bennett, MacKenzie _________8

Hempstead733 Clarke, Rhenia _________9

St. Joseph b1826 Lavezzoli, Keira _________10

Roosevelt1522 Nesbitt, Nadira _________11

Northport1251 Rizzuto, Shelby _________12

Section   6 of  13   Finals
Friends Acad513 Jaklitsch, Ava _________1

St. Francis1806 Young, Alysson _________2

St. Joseph b1824 Gigliotti, Adriana _________3

Manhasset983 Garvin, Katherine _________4

Cold Spring263 Mazzilli, Giuliana _________5

St. Joseph b1821 Flynn, Sophia _________6

Seaford1695 Schneiweis, Emma _________7

St. Joseph b1838 Orotarovsky, Sofia _________8

Huntington807 Boyle, Hanna _________9

East Meadow301 Doyle, Lila _________10

Sanford H. C1608 Cicalese, Lily _________11

Cold Spring256 Grohotolski, Audrey _________12

Section   7 of  13   Finals
St. Francis1796 Soja, Teresa _________1

Wellington C2104 Kearney, Emma _________2

Longwood972 Scruggs, Avianna _________3

Garden City571 Tedesco, Abigail _________4

Long Beach901 Filiano, Gabriella _________5

Oyster Bay1290 Ballone, Nina _________6

Jfk Bellmore888 Merhai, Safana _________7

Massapequa1054 McCormack, Riley _________8

Medgar Evers1122 Perez, Milan _________9

Roslyn1550 Bakshi, Simran _________10

Wellington C2105 Lettieri, Isabella _________11

East Meadow304 Estrella, Tiffany _________12

Section   8 of  13   Finals
Freeport465 Smith-Martinez, Saryiah _________1

H. Frank Car668 Fitch, Emma _________2

Val Stream N1954 Kayode, Rachel _________3

St. Joseph b1825 Iorio, Angelina _________4

Massapequa1059 O'Brien, Meaghan _________5

Massapequa1063 Schepp, Molly _________6

Bishop Lough175 Bryant, Liyah _________7

Sanford H. C1611 Fitzpatrick, Anna _________8

Seaford1684 Florio, Isabella _________9

Oyster Bay1299 Lewis, Olivia _________10

Manhasset991 Lavaia, Olivia _________11

Manhasset1003 Yang, Elim _________12

Section   9 of  13   Finals
Long Beach899 Clutter, Leah _________1

St. Francis1804 Xhumri, Iris _________2

Longwood960 McGee, Nina _________3

Island Trees871 Hutzel, Sara _________4

Freeport435 Batista, Kaliyah _________5

South Side1735 Moss, Peyton _________6

St. Francis1781 Kulpa, Natalia _________7

Bellport110 DeLillo, Meaghan _________8

Manhasset994 Mi, Xiao _________9

Massapequa1046 Jacobs, Danielle _________10

Seaford1679 Cassarello, Carrie _________11

Massapequa1057 McMenamin, Allison _________12

Section   10 of  13   Finals
Oyster Bay1294 Fortich, Savannah _________1

Island Trees875 Pinto, Ava _________2

South Side1726 Finley, Vivienne _________3

Freeport449 Hardwick, Angelina _________4

St. Francis1779 Kougiemitros, Sophia _________5

Massapequa1035 Carter, Coleeyn _________6

Manhasset996 Paloubis, Anna _________7

General Doug614 Flanagan, Lora _________8

Sanford H. C1609 Cody, Brianna _________9

Jfk Bellmore889 Nashtatik, Lindsay _________10

Roslyn1563 Markovina, Ivanka _________11

Friends Acad509 Fragias, Jenna _________12

Section   11 of  13   Finals
Roosevelt1523 Paul, Marie _________1

H. Frank Car678 Rodriguez, Leena _________2

Plainview-Ol1431 Braico, Gabriella _________3

Plainedge1393 Londino, Ella _________4

Plainedge1403 Reiter, Rebecca _________5

Plainedge1394 Londino, Violet _________6

Sanford H. C1620 McCulloch, Sydney _________7

St. Francis1789 Norris, Ava _________8

H. Frank Car681 Velasquez, Kerly _________9

Roslyn1552 Colwell, Morgan _________10

Massapequa1065 Sikorski, Emily _________11

St. Joseph b1833 Manzione, Leah _________12
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Meet Program

Section   12 of  13   Finals...(Event  10   Girls 600 Meter Run Varsity)
George H. He657 Rubin, Olivia _________1

Freeport458 Medina, Ashly _________2

Oyster Bay1304 Vidro, Hannah _________3

Roslyn1554 Dsouza, Sienna _________4

Plainedge1397 Moore, Leah _________5

Freeport468 Valero, Luciana _________6

Oyster Bay1296 Haigh, Maddy _________7

Oyster Bay1300 Miley, Kaela _________8

Freeport439 Castro, Isabella _________9

New Hyde Par1210 Wong, Chloe _________10

Freeport438 Canela, Abigail _________11

Roslyn1571 Theotokas, Kiriaki _________12

Section   13 of  13   Finals
Uniondale1936 Varlack, La'Mya _________1

Uniondale1915 Holder, Mckenzy _________2

East Meadow298 Cunningham, Erin _________3

Oyster Bay1297 Kessler, Charlie _________4

Roslyn1559 Gonzalez, Madeline _________5

Roosevelt1517 Henry, Emaly _________6

Baldwin55 Redden, Jasmine _________7

Uniondale1924 Ravi, Medjina _________8

Uniondale1919 Midy, Chynue _________9

Roslyn1551 Chen, Christina _________10

Baldwin50 Louis, Chloe _________11

Event  15   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Manhasset1011 Jackelow, Braeden _________1

Brooklyn Tec227 Mailer, Jackson _________2

Wantagh2089 Frazer, Ian _________3

Long Beach934 Urquiola, Aidan _________4

General Doug624 Baloyo, Ethan _________5

Manhasset1023 Neylon, Thomas _________6

Herricks786 Kanes, Alexander _________7

Manhasset1014 Katsoulis, Nicolas _________8

Manhasset1029 Tobar, Max _________9

Brooklyn Tec240 Wilchins, Abraham _________10

Manhasset1030 Tsimikalis, Andrew _________11

Manhasset1031 Twomey, Thomas _________12

Brooklyn Tec210 Fleming, Aidan _________13

Plainview-Ol1487 Shirabe, Sotaro _________14

Wantagh2087 Chen, Ethan _________15

General Doug623 Baloyo, Elias _________16

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Plainview-Ol1461 Bronnekant, Jake _________1

Val Stream N1996 Trustey, Gavin _________2

Massapequa1087 Glennon, Connor _________3

Val Stream N1972 Gangi, Matthew _________4

Brooklyn Tec233 Shucker Mallo, Rook _________5

Plainview-Ol1482 Mandel, Jacob _________6

Cold Spring271 Lombardo, Alex _________7

Brooklyn Tec230 Pfaff, Carter _________8

Val Stream N1965 Borden, Chamar _________9

Brooklyn Tec211 Frader-Thompson, Sam _________10

Plainview-Ol1495 Vasir, Guraman _________11

Sanford H. C1633 Ammirati, Andrew _________12

Val Stream N1964 Bennett, Thierry _________13

Val Stream N1995 Truong, Evan _________14

Wantagh2096 Wolken, Brady _________15

Wantagh2091 Hart, Sean _________16

Section   3 of  6   Finals
General Doug631 Keyes, Jayden _________1

Brooklyn Tec223 Lemm, Felix _________2

Friends Acad522 Lane, Drayer _________3

Herricks789 Li, Kyle _________4

Baldwin97 Small, Jaden _________5

Monsignor Fa1177 Moore, Thomas _________6

Wheatley Sch2157 Barrera, Steven _________7

H. Frank Car710 Schneider, Thomas _________8

Monsignor Fa1198 Woods, James _________9

Val Stream N1987 Polizzi, Frankie _________10

Monsignor Fa1197 Walek, Allan _________11

Val Stream N1971 Farina, Kyle _________12

W. Tresper C2065 Merlos, Christian _________13

Academy Char34 Yanez, Josue _________14

Monsignor Fa1137 Buckley, Pat _________15

H. Frank Car691 Gleason, Christopher _________16

Val Stream N1966 Carra, Ryan _________17

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Monsignor Fa1168 Lombardi, Robert _________1

H. Frank Car707 Ramasami, Dheeraj _________2

W. Tresper C2060 Glackin, Liam _________3

Seaford1718 Wu, Jimmy _________4

Wantagh2092 Meyers, Brody _________5

Herricks776 Boggio, Daniel _________6

Monsignor Fa1154 Gajewski, Eric _________7

Monsignor Fa1129 Adamkiewicz, Peter _________8

Monsignor Fa1157 Herrera, John _________9

Monsignor Fa1199 Zencuch, Chris _________10

Freeport489 Navarro, Sebastian _________11

New Hyde Par1215 Cheung, Alex _________12

W. Tresper C2061 Gomez-Agudelo, Caleb _________13

W. Tresper C2042 Ambachen, Aaron _________14

Manhasset1006 Chan, Ho Yuen _________15

W. Tresper C2047 Cardona, Angel _________16

Wantagh2095 Trainor, Kevin _________17
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Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  15   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity)
W. Tresper C2045 Athanassulas, Sotiri _________1

South Side1756 Murphy, Brendan _________2

H. Frank Car694 Hogg, Damian _________3

Herricks793 O'Hara, Aiden _________4

Herricks778 Crocevera, Daniel _________5

Wantagh2090 Giovanniello, Jake _________6

Val Stream N1978 Lemus, Carlos _________7

H. Frank Car709 Rios, Joshua _________8

Monsignor Fa1140 Caruana, Mike _________9

Plainview-Ol1489 Sulibhavi, Dhruva _________10

Long Beach922 Hillman, Jack _________11

Wantagh2094 Sperling, Ryan _________12

Long Beach924 Martin, Jack _________13

Plainedge1406 Allen, Nathan _________14

H. Frank Car687 Cimino, John _________15

Herricks779 Edwards, Tristan _________16

Freeport484 Lovos, Adrian _________17

Plainview-Ol1464 Croft, Matthew _________18

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Monsignor Fa1172 Masturzo, Logan _________1

Monsignor Fa1150 Feretic, Thomas _________2

Monsignor Fa1153 Francis, James _________3

Long Beach921 Fox, Arlo _________4

Monsignor Fa1169 Lynch, Brian _________5

Plainview-Ol1485 Passolo, Austin _________6

Plainedge1417 Nacht, Elliot _________7

Plainedge1416 Mulvey, Aiden _________8

South Side1753 Mateo, George _________9

South Side1750 Gruner, Joseph _________10

Val Stream N1989 Singh, Gurbazz _________11

Monsignor Fa1158 Horlebein, Colin _________12

H. Frank Car715 Tsuji, Michael _________13

Long Beach933 Trainor, James _________14

Herricks802 Wang, Vincent _________15

Monsignor Fa1184 Saleh, Omer _________16

Wantagh2086 Aviles, Nicolas _________17

Wantagh2088 Conaghan, Jack _________18

Event  16   Girls 1500 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Cold Spring250 Delli Carpini, Claire _________1

Bellport111 Fitzgerald, Jocelyn _________2

Roslyn1561 Koestner, Ursula _________3

South Side1737 Nawrocki, Maeve _________4

Long Beach900 Dunckley, Payton _________5

Garden City547 Maguire, Taylor _________6

Cold Spring253 Garra, Isabella _________7

St. Joseph b1816 Collegio, Giuliana _________8

Long Beach903 Glenz, Julia _________9

South Side1721 Allison, Fayola _________10

Garden City569 Suau, Catalina _________11

George H. He654 Paez, Valeria _________12

Wheatley Sch2144 Flachner, Shannon _________13

Paul D. Schr1337 Kerner, Samantha _________14

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Long Beach904 Graham, Molly _________1

South Side1731 McKenna, Francesca _________2

Wantagh2084 Adams, Riley _________3

Friends Acad513 Jaklitsch, Ava _________4

South Side1724 Charron, Sumaria _________5

Herricks765 Mathew, Adelyn _________6

Wantagh2085 Burns, Erin _________7

Deer Park283 Murphy, Maeve _________8

Friends Acad518 Yanke, Charlotte _________9

Northport1259 Wickard, Mia _________10

Longwood977 Smidt, Emma _________11

Bellport119 Rios, Griselda _________12

Long Beach908 Olivo, Sydney _________13

Long Beach914 Stevenson, Sophia _________14

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Garden City557 Quinlan, Cameron _________1

Plainview-Ol1447 Rabinovici, Audrey _________2

Massapequa1038 Conaghan, Kiera _________3

Longwood944 Cowdell, Lindsay _________4

Val Stream N1942 Cabrera, Daniella _________5

Seaford1701 Vlad, Ivanka _________6

Massapequa1066 Sosa, Aliyana _________7

Garden City545 Macchio, Bridget _________8

Massapequa1043 Green, Lyla _________9

Massapequa1064 Scherer, Veronica _________10

Longwood969 Risotto, Abigail _________11

General Doug610 Budek, Gemma _________12

Roslyn1563 Markovina, Ivanka _________13

Longwood951 Dixon, Eliana _________14

Herricks771 Tsui, Isabelle _________15

Herricks761 Kawano, Mia _________16
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  16   Girls 1500 Meter Run Varsity)
Herricks756 Chen, Jasmine _________1

Val Stream N1959 Singh, Natalie _________2

Plainedge1394 Londino, Violet _________3

Roslyn1550 Bakshi, Simran _________4

New Hyde Par1202 Chatoorang, Shalini _________5

Freeport445 Dubon, Allison _________6

Freeport452 Lamour, Jaelynn _________7

Plainview-Ol1442 Harper, Vivian _________8

Val Stream N1951 Gochez, Arianna _________9

South Side1726 Finley, Vivienne _________10

Wheatley Sch2150 Han, Anna _________11

Plainedge1393 Londino, Ella _________12

Plainedge1397 Moore, Leah _________13

South Side1742 Thangavelu, Christina _________14

New Hyde Par1205 Kler, Ishwin _________15

Val Stream N1957 Mack, Isabella _________16

Garden City533 Crane, Meghan _________17

Event  17   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
AHempstead _________1

1) #751 Goldsmith, Rodney 2) #747 Alston-Harrell, Omari

3) #748 Burroughs, Nylan 4) #753 Lewis, Zidan

ASt. Joseph b _________2

AEast Meadow _________3

AMonsignor Fa _________4

1) #1145 DiCostanzo, Francesco 2) #1190 Silvestro, Joseph

3) #1171 Martinez, Jimmy 4) #1165 Lenza, Anthony

ABaldwin _________5

1) #68 Castello, Hayden 2) #101 Thweatt, Brandon

3) #84 Lopez, Jacob 4) #81 Holder, Tyrell

AHalf Hollow _________6

1) #722 Lerose, Thomas 2) #730 White, Daniel

3) #721 Kobos, Jason 4) #719 Bryan, Jayden

Section   2 of  4   Finals
AHuntington _________1

1) #827 Benitez, Wilmer 2) #828 Berry, Ricardo

3) #855 Michaelson, Dylan 4) #848 Kline, Braedan

BMonsignor Fa _________2

1) #1194 Vento, Anthony 2) #1185 Santana, Jacob

3) #1191 Stallone, Angelo 4) #1170 Marotta, Max

BSt. Joseph b _________3

AMassapequa _________4

ARoosevelt _________5

1) #1530 Barrett, Leroy 2) #1531 Barrett, Raniel

3) #1540 Robinson, Kyree 4) #1538 McClenic, Tyreik

APaul D. Schr _________6

1) #1358 Felix, Levi 2) #1352 Castro, joseph

3) #1379 Turbin, Elliot 4) #1355 Cincu, Petar

Section   3 of  4   Finals
BPaul D. Schr _________1

1) #1380 Zabala, Dylan 2) #1376 Schwartz, Russell

3) #1374 Parziale, Frank 4) #1365 Klarman, Brandon

APlainedge _________2

1) #1412 Lee, Daniel 2) #1422 Ryan, Aidan

3) #1425 Schnieller, Jonathan 4) #1415 Moutsatsos, Nicholas

APlainview-Ol _________3

1) #1471 Halpin, Matthew 2) #1477 Lacerenza, Michael

3) #1480 Lin, Eric 4) #1497 Wayne, Jacob

BRoosevelt _________4

1) #1529 Acosta, Jeremy 2) #1541 Santos, Jefferson

3) #1544 Walker Jr., Chester 4) #1537 Maitland, Eyone

ANew Hyde Par _________5

1) #1226 Li, Justin 2) #1212 Aguila, Eric

3) #1223 Jacob, Jorden 4) #1236 Thater, Lloyd

AFreeport _________6

1) #483 Joseph-Lainez, Noah 2) #492 Person III, Glenn

3) #486 Merino, Emmanuel 4) #504 Wapples, Charles

Section   4 of  4   Finals
AGeneral Doug _________4

1) #627 DeSena, Dominic 2) #641 Solorzano, Sebastian

3) #626 Chen, Ryan 4) #637 Sanchez, Nicholas

BHuntington _________5

1) #866 Walter, Jose

BNew Hyde Par _________6

1) #1222 Jacob, Jayden 2) #1214 Brutus, Kaiel

3) #1238 Walker, Ryan 4) #1225 Lau, Edwin

Event  18   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
ABishop Lough _________1

1) #180 Parke, Makayla 2) #187 Terry, Promise

3) #189 White, Chelsea 4) #183 Robinson, Lahzai

ABellport _________2

1) #107 Cooley, Ava 2) #108 Creary, Shania

3) #112 Francis, Olivia 4) #120 Ross, Arielle

ANorthport _________3

AHempstead _________4

1) #731 Belle, Riley 2) #745 Sokunbi, Oluwadarasimi

3) #740 Montgomery, Bobbie 4) #743 Richardson, Mariah

ARoosevelt _________5

1) #1514 Glasgow, Amirh 2) #1511 Coggins, Tajha

3) #1527 Thomas, Esmia 4) #1519 Lobban, Sophia

AUniondale _________6
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2025 The Nassau Coaches Invitational - 12/13/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex

Meet Program

Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  18   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity)
APaul D. Schr _________1

1) #1322 Beaudet, Annie 2) #1339 Longaro, Lily

3) #1343 Romero, Luna 4) #1325 Benson-Tyler, Samantha

AEast Meadow _________2

BMedgar Evers _________3

1) #1117 Moore, Myla 2) #1104 Campbell-Branch, Anaya

3) #1103 Blackett-Gibbs, Kalani 4) #1126 Smith, Paige

ASt. Francis _________4

1) #1763 Adu, Pauline 2) #1767 Charles, Michelle

3) #1783 Lindquist, Layla 4) #1803 Xerakias, Lambrini

ALongwood _________5

1) #950 Davis, Zoe 2) #959 Mangels, Sara

3) #965 Pfeiffer, Brooke 4) #963 Paris, Victoria

AMedgar Evers _________6

1) #1118 Murray, Alexandra 2) #1108 Hargrove, Zariah

3) #1111 Hinds, Ava 4) #1101 Akande, Sanai

Section   3 of  5   Finals
BUniondale _________1

BPaul D. Schr _________2

1) #1332 Fahmy, Faith 2) #1335 Hyman, Haley

3) #1342 Quito, Mia 4) #1333 Fox, Amber

ARoslyn _________3

1) #1558 Glasco, Miley 2) #1572 Zokai, Ava

3) #1562 Mandell, Hannah 4) #1566 Osit, Sara

BNorthport _________4

BBellport _________5

1) #109 Dalling, Za'Niyah 2) #124 Uyi, Emily

3) #127 Willis, Zion 4) #118 Palmer, Naja

BLongwood _________6

1) #952 Drinkwater, Sophia 2) #966 Porter, Aubrey

3) #964 Perez, Emely 4) #957 Khamis, Aliyah

Section   4 of  5   Finals
ACold Spring _________1

ANew Hyde Par _________2

1) #1208 Quan, Madison 2) #1204 Kim, Lindsay

3) #1200 Anthony, Gracie 4) #1211 Xiao, Sharon

BSt. Joseph b _________3

AGarden City _________4

1) #536 Goettelmann, Stella 2) #552 Olcott, Anna

3) #554 O'Leary, Kylie 4) #556 Pogozelski, Sarah

BHempstead _________5

1) #734 Craig, Keyamani 2) #744 Roberts, Bianca

3) #733 Clarke, Rhenia 4) #739 Gause, Taylor

ASt. Joseph b _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
BSt. Francis _________4

1) #1776 Etienne, Madison 2) #1805 Yascaribay, Tatiana

3) #1789 Norris, Ava 4) #1794 Roman, Vanessa

APlainedge _________5

1) #1390 Emanuele, Danielle 2) #1392 Kanyaro, Jessica

3) #1395 Ludwig, Erin 4) #1400 Parker, Kaylee

AWheatley Sch _________6

Event  19   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Freshmen/Sophomore

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AEast Meadow _________1

BSt. Joseph b _________2

BBaldwin _________3

1) #96 Sinclair, Braxton 2) #100 Thomas, Jordan

3) #63 Alexis, Stephen 4) #86 Merisier, Abraham

AMonsignor Fa _________4

1) #1131 Anzurez, Joaquin 2) #1132 Anzurez, Leonidas

3) #1134 Bannon, Christopher 4) #1181 Quinn, Patrick

ASt. Joseph b _________5

ABaldwin _________6

1) #74 Duplessy, Giovani 2) #89 Odilli, Ife

3) #87 Mitchell Jr, Michael 4) #83 Joseph, Jason

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AMassapequa _________2

AHuntington _________3

1) #831 Castro, Alex 2) #838 Diaz, Iversson

3) #865 Ulloa, Alex 4) #843 Guandique, Christian

AFreeport _________4

1) #500 Taylor, Jayden 2) #496 Scott, Jayden

3) #481 Jackson, Josiah 4) #476 Douglass, Cameron

APaul D. Schr _________5

1) #1353 Chavez Varela, Diego 2) #1356 Cunningham, Christopher

3) #1361 Friedman, Luke 4) #1371 McElhone, Maximus

AH. Frank Car _________6

1) #702 McNulty, Daniel 2) #697 Jamet, Christophe

3) #701 McManamy-Ost, Eoin 4) #684 Asporaat, Andy

Event  20   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Freshmen/Sophomore

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
APaul D. Schr _________1

1) #1326 Bibbo, Sofia 2) #1338 Liang, Chloe

3) #1346 Turbin, Iliana 4) #1331 Conlon, Michaela

ALongwood _________2

1) #938 Boxhill, Ava 2) #973 Seckin, Leyla

3) #947 Cruz Ramirez, Aylin 4) #946 Crooks, Alani

AMedgar Evers _________3

1) #1107 Guy, Jada 2) #1114 Joseph, Shaniyah

3) #1105 Clifton, Syniah 4) #1110 Hill, Solei

ASt. Francis _________4

1) #1771 Cox, Ariana 2) #1797 Stewart, Maya

AHempstead _________5

1) #732 Chan-Hescott, Destiny 2) #737 Dwyer, Khamora

3) #746 Sykes, Charlotte 4) #742 Petersen, Samora

ARoosevelt _________6

1) #1513 Frank, Joy 2) #1515 Glasgow, Ayanna

3) #1522 Nesbitt, Nadira 4) #1528 Wagner, Deanna
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2025 The Nassau Coaches Invitational - 12/13/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex

Meet Program

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  20   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Freshmen/Sophomore)
BSt. Francis _________1

AEast Meadow _________2

BMedgar Evers _________3

1) #1119 Nava, Catalina 2) #1124 Sharpe, Ashanna

3) #1109 Hendricks, Anabelle 4) #1123 Rodriguez, Tahaley

BSt. Joseph b _________4

ASt. Joseph b _________5

ABaldwin _________6

1) #42 Covington, Taylor 2) #51 Pierre, Shamara

3) #58 Sinclair, Kiera 4) #57 Sinclair, Alexa

Section   3 of  3   Finals
BCold Spring _________1

AHuntington _________2

1) #813 Lewis, Lauren 2) #825 White, Lizmarie Lizzy

3) #824 Sullivan, Helena Lena 4) #810 Dominguez Torres, Deisy

BUniondale _________3

AUniondale _________4

1) #1904 Arandong, Peniel 2) #1905 Barnes, Joi

3) #1906 Cadeus, Prasayez 4) #1907 Darelus, Jovana

ACold Spring _________5

BBaldwin _________6

1) #45 Evans, Meghan 2) #52 Priestley, Nina

3) #44 Ebanks, Abigail 4) #38 Brown, Tara

Event  21   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BSt. Joseph b _________1

BGarden City _________2

1) #584 Egan, Patrick 2) #607 Wilde, Brendan

3) #585 Erigo, Andrew 4) #602 Sorohan, Kevin

ASt. Joseph b _________3

AGarden City _________4

1) #576 Byrne, Christopher 2) #581 Cheng, Damien

3) #590 Leune, Charles 4) #596 Morales, Eric

ABishop Lough _________5

1) #191 Morris, Austin 2) #193 Romeo, Caiden

3) #194 Simon, Matthew 4) #195 Softley, Deronne

ABaldwin _________6

1) #80 Graham, Craig 2) #71 Dixon, Brandon

3) #97 Small, Jaden 4) #105 Williams, Mikhi

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AWheatley Sch _________1

APlainedge _________2

1) #1419 Reiter, Jared 2) #1426 Sing-Witt, Nishant

3) #1424 Saperstein, Michael 4) #1423 Salem, Robert

AHuntington _________3

1) #830 Campbell, Robbie 2) #840 Elysee, Gueniel

3) #845 Heinz, Eric 4) #856 Ntambwe, Adan

BEast Meadow _________4

AHalf Hollow _________5

1) #718 Anderson, Nicholas 2) #726 Reinstein, Noah

3) #720 Davis, Joziah 4) #727 Smith, Isaiah

ARoosevelt _________6

1) #1543 Solomon, Paul 2) #1534 Jones, Ryan

3) #1545 Wallace, Akeino 4) #1546 Williams, Tyrese

AIsland Trees _________7

1) #883 Durham, Hunter 2) #884 Kim, Kaul

3) #880 Bazelais, Lukas 4) #881 Byrne, Jenoval

ACold Spring _________8

AHempstead _________9

1) #750 Georges, Sheldon 2) #752 Jackson, Amriye

3) #754 Rosario, Frariel 4) #749 Edwards, Treyton

ANew Hyde Par _________10

1) #1228 Loiacono, Leo 2) #1216 Chowdhury, Aarush

3) #1224 Kim, Ethan 4) #1213 Batting, Matthew

AGeneral Doug _________11

1) #630 Inetti, Sal 2) #635 Nemeth, Nicholas

3) #634 Neglia, Justin 4) #633 Mercaldo, Joseph

AEast Meadow _________12

Event  22   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ALongwood _________1

1) #942 Cowdell, Brittany 2) #948 Cwalina, Amelia

3) #977 Smidt, Emma 4) #960 McGee, Nina

AEast Meadow _________2

ADeer Park _________3

1) #281 Cornelia, Chelsea 2) #284 Soltau, Madison

3) #276 Asare, Ama 4) #280 Corcoran, Bailey

AIsland Trees _________4

1) #877 Ramsey, Brynn 2) #878 Teo, Madison

3) #875 Pinto, Ava 4) #876 Portes, Kayla

AGarden City _________5

1) #547 Maguire, Taylor 2) #563 Ryker, Ashley

3) #564 Ryker, Emily 4) #543 Lekanides, Kyra

ABishop Lough _________6

1) #185 Smith, Najea 2) #182 Reid, Nia

3) #188 Walker, Moriah 4) #178 Elcock, Jada
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2025 The Nassau Coaches Invitational - 12/13/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  22   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity)
ARoslyn _________1

1) #1553 Davidson, Sophie 2) #1561 Koestner, Ursula

3) #1570 Theodos, Vanessa 4) #1565 Oh, Abbigale

BSt. Joseph b _________2

ASt. Francis _________3

1) #1765 Borges, Natalia 2) #1804 Xhumri, Iris

3) #1781 Kulpa, Natalia 4) #1779 Kougiemitros, Sophia

APlainedge _________4

1) #1387 DiPalo, Eliana 2) #1388 Doyle, Alexis

3) #1389 Eaton, Imogen 4) #1401 Pigott, Samantha

ASt. Joseph b _________5

ACold Spring _________6

AGeneral Doug _________7

1) #611 Castillo, Emily 2) #617 LaRosa, Annabelle

3) #612 Cromie, Niamh 4) #613 Cromie, Sinead

BUniondale _________8

AUniondale _________9

AHuntington _________10

1) #817 Moskowitz, Norah 2) #811 Herring, Amiyah

3) #807 Boyle, Hanna 4) #812 Husselbeck, Jamyn

Event  23   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Freshmen/Sophomore

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AEast Meadow _________1

AManhasset _________2

AFreeport _________3

1) #502 Valdez, Kevin 2) #488 Nativi, Justin

3) #497 Songeya, Tyler 4) #475 Colon, Zachary

ASt. Joseph b _________4

BPlainview-Ol _________5

1) #1474 Kim, Aidan 2) #1490 Suss, Henry

3) #1488 Song, Lin 4) #1484 Melamed, Ethan

AHuntington _________6

1) #829 Burke, Benjamin 2) #842 Grover, Michael

3) #850 Landau, Artturi 4) #864 Sturges, Spencer

BSt. Joseph b _________7

APlainview-Ol _________8

1) #1470 Gutsko, Ethan 2) #1496 Wang, Hanrui

3) #1481 Ma, Osbert 4) #1476 Lacerenza, Joseph

Event  24   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Freshmen/Sophomore

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AUniondale _________1

ALongwood _________2

1) #972 Scruggs, Avianna 2) #955 Freitag, Akira

3) #954 Evans, Jazmin 4) #967 Reid, Anyah

AEast Meadow _________3

ASt. Joseph b _________4

APaul D. Schr _________5

1) #1324 Bencosme, Kylie 2) #1344 Rose, Alexa

3) #1348 Virmani, Sofia 4) #1347 Vallejo Gil, Elena

ABaldwin _________6

1) #39 Chrichlow, Kristin 2) #56 Rogers, Victoria

3) #61 Whiteman, Kendall 4) #54 Ramnauth, Hannah

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ACold Spring _________1

BSt. Francis _________2

ASt. Francis _________3

BUniondale _________4

BSt. Joseph b _________5

ABishop Lough _________6

1) #174 Alston, Dakota 2) #179 McNamee, Nylah

3) #184 Sledge, Denver 4) #181 Reid, Jailyn

BBishop Lough _________7

1) #175 Bryant, Liyah 2) #176 Cruz, Camille

3) #177 Dorsonne, Olivia 4) #186 Taylor, Alexis
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Meet Program

Event  25   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMassapequa _________1

AGeneral Doug _________2

1) #624 Baloyo, Ethan 2) #623 Baloyo, Elias

3) #642 Van Pelt, Jaxson 4) #640 Smith, Jackson

BPlainview-Ol _________3

1) #1461 Bronnekant, Jake 2) #1482 Mandel, Jacob

3) #1465 Dombrow, Jake 4) #1489 Sulibhavi, Dhruva

BManhasset _________4

1) #1021 Miller, Cole 2) #1023 Neylon, Thomas

3) #1031 Twomey, Thomas 4) #1019 Mansour, Almar

AEast Meadow _________5

BGeneral Doug _________6

1) #631 Keyes, Jayden 2) #636 Ruocchio, Jack

3) #639 Sayaves, River 4) #632 Malley, Aiden

AWheatley Sch _________7

AH. Frank Car _________8

1) #711 Sebber, Christopher 2) #710 Schneider, Thomas

3) #691 Gleason, Christopher 4) #705 Piccirillo, Vito

APlainview-Ol _________9

1) #1492 Tsvetkov, Anton 2) #1487 Shirabe, Sotaro

3) #1495 Vasir, Guraman 4) #1498 Zou, Xihan

ABrooklyn Tec _________10

1) #240 Wilchins, Abraham 2) #199 Bache, Finn

3) #234 Szeto, Dylan 4) #235 Thomas, Ian

AManhasset _________11

1) #1014 Katsoulis, Nicolas 2) #1011 Jackelow, Braeden

3) #1029 Tobar, Max 4) #1008 Falco, Luke

BEast Meadow _________12

Event  26   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ANorthport _________1

ABellport _________2

1) #111 Fitzgerald, Jocelyn 2) #126 Vilchez, Frania

3) #114 Maragioglio, Ella 4) #113 Jackson, Jasmyn

ALongwood _________3

1) #944 Cowdell, Lindsay 2) #956 Kennedy, Karly

3) #969 Risotto, Abigail 4) #941 Collazo, Anayah

ASt. Francis _________4

1) #1777 Karaca, Isabella 2) #1796 Soja, Teresa

3) #1806 Young, Alysson 4) #1791 Ortiz, Cara

ACold Spring _________5

APort Jeffers _________6

BEast Meadow _________7

AEast Meadow _________8

AUniondale _________9

BNorthport _________10

AGeneral Doug _________11

1) #610 Budek, Gemma 2) #618 Leek, Ava

3) #615 Fortunato, Leah 4) #622 Reda, Isabella

AH. Frank Car _________12

1) #662 Bourne, Madison 2) #667 Fini, Joanna

3) #664 D'Ambrosio, Isabella 4) #668 Fitch, Emma

AGarden City _________13

1) #571 Tedesco, Abigail 2) #569 Suau, Catalina

3) #545 Macchio, Bridget 4) #534 DiBlasi, Elizabeth
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Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex

Meet Program

Event  27   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Freshmen/Sophomore

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AEast Meadow _________1

APlainview-Ol _________2

1) #1493 Umedachi, Sakuya 2) #1467 Fitzgerald, Brandon

3) #1469 Greenberg, Bryson 4) #1472 Hilt, Cooper

ABaldwin _________3

1) #69 Chingcuangco, Lucas 2) #85 McKenzie, Tristian

3) #95 Santamaria, Isac 4) #103 White, Jayden

BEast Meadow _________4

BPlainview-Ol _________5

1) #1464 Croft, Matthew 2) #1494 Uy, Sean

3) #1475 Kothari, Dev 4) #1460 Bellow, Reid

AMassapequa _________6

BManhasset _________7

1) #1012 Jagwani, Ahrav 2) #1013 Ji, Ben

3) #1016 Lee, Hyunjun 4) #1027 Scrafford, Jackson

AManhasset _________8

1) #1009 Frey, Aidan 2) #1020 Milewski, James

3) #1026 Rudolph, Miles 4) #1030 Tsimikalis, Andrew

ABrooklyn Tec _________9

1) #201 Berger, William 2) #212 Frederick, Isaiah

3) #222 Joliveau, Florian 4) #238 Watson, Wyatt

BBrooklyn Tec _________10

1) #233 Shucker Mallo, Rook 2) #236 Todd, Henry

3) #219 Ho, Luca 4) #200 Bachner, Devin

AHuntington _________11

1) #849 Koiyet, Joshua 2) #857 Oliva, William

3) #826 Anastasia, Chase 4) #841 Fajardo, Carlos

Event  28   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Freshmen/Sophomore

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BSt. Francis _________14

1) #1773 DeAlmeida, Julia 2) #1786 Masucci, Kayla

3) #1766 Caruso, Lilly 4) #1780 Kreatsoulas, Evi

ALongwood _________15

1) #943 Cowdell, Jordyn 2) #974 Sheikh, Nadia

3) #951 Dixon, Eliana 4) #953 Ennis, Julia

ACold Spring _________16

ASt. Francis _________17

1) #1769 Chery, Jacquelien 2) #1787 Matheou, Evangelia

3) #1785 Lo, Leanne 4) #1778 Kelly, Clara

AH. Frank Car _________18

1) #665 Dizon, Victoria 2) #679 St. Jacques, Antonia

3) #661 Bermudez, Alyssa 4) #672 Lemonis, Christina

Event  29   Boys Long Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Roslyn1596 Ren, Alexander _________1

Wheatley Sch2166 Maher, Noor _________2

Sanford H. C1640 Ciccimarro, Jack _________3

Brooklyn Tec231 Pugliese, Sebastian _________4

Baldwin67 Brutus, Evan _________5

Roosevelt1536 Lindo, Tyler _________6

Paul D. Schr1369 Lee, Christian _________7

Val Stream N1977 Kayode, Adebayo _________8

Massapequa1080 D'Amico, Joseph _________9

New Hyde Par1236 Thater, Lloyd _________10

Bethpage154 Gorman, Braeden _________11

Paul D. Schr1349 Aponte, Jacob _________12

Monsignor Fa1132 Anzurez, Leonidas _________13

Herricks785 Joseph, George _________14

Bethpage159 Jang, Lion _________15

St. Joseph b1871 Lawless, Jace _________16

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
W. Tresper C2077 Tibball, Gavin _________1

Plainview-Ol1478 Levin, Michael _________2

Freeport478 Escobar, Isaac _________3

East Meadow402 Quebleen, Ayden _________4

New Hyde Par1212 Aguila, Eric _________5

Sanford H. C1644 Ehrlich, Samuel _________6

Roosevelt1533 Coggins, Tajohn _________7

South Side1757 Peavy, Jahleel _________8

Oyster Bay1318 Sansone, Lucas _________9

Sanford H. C1634 Bailey, Matthew _________10

Monsignor Fa1186 Saponara, Mario _________11

Roslyn1602 Xiong, Eric _________12

Paul D. Schr1375 Polvere, Christopher _________13

Seaford1719 Young, Daniel _________14

East Meadow369 Garcia, Gabriel _________15

Roslyn1582 Khurrum, Zain _________16

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Seaford1708 Kollar, Joseph _________1

Freeport505 Wiggan, Faybien _________2

St. Joseph b1851 Brier, Jason _________3

St. Joseph b1877 Miller, Dante _________4

Baldwin65 Blagrove, Donovan _________5

Baldwin91 Phang, Bradley _________6

St. Joseph b1872 Leto, Joseph _________7

Long Beach935 Webster, Noah _________8

Herricks782 Han, Seung Chul _________9

Roosevelt1546 Williams, Tyrese _________10

Garden City599 Sanasie, Josiah _________11

W. Tresper C2056 Folorunso, Ayoolamipos _________12

Oyster Bay1311 Jones, Donovan _________13

New Hyde Par1223 Jacob, Jorden _________14

W. Tresper C2082 Weng, Wilson _________15

Monsignor Fa1193 Trapani, Peter _________16
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Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  29   Boys Long Jump Varsity)
Plainedge1410 Jacovina, Roan _________1

Garden City588 Katinas, Cooper _________2

Herricks790 Lim, Clayton _________3

H. Frank Car714 Tse, Andy _________4

Herricks795 Pinzon, Maddox _________5

Herricks787 Kashif, Saad _________6

Freeport477 Duggan, Maki _________7

Val Stream N1970 Estrada, Maxximus _________8

Roosevelt1539 Perez, Marc _________9

Freeport498 Spencer, Jonathan _________10

Freeport490 Oconnor, Mathew _________11

Long Beach928 Monaghan, Samuel _________12

H. Frank Car717 Zheng, Michael _________13

New Hyde Par1218 Daniel, Jonathan _________14

H. Frank Car696 Jaime, Charles _________15

Oyster Bay1315 Nola, Dylan _________16

Event  30   Girls Long Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Massapequa1040 Duffy, Kailyn _________1

Longwood964 Perez, Emely _________2

South Side1732 McRae, Kasey _________3

Northport1254 Sundquist, Abigail _________4

Northport1248 Maxwell, Mia _________5

Northport1244 Callahan, Alexandra _________6

Deer Park285 Springer, Laylani _________7

Deer Park278 Beaumont, Kayla _________8

Wheatley Sch2146 George, Maddie _________9

Val Stream N1948 Fessler, Paige _________10

Plainview-Ol1437 Dove, Addison _________11

Freeport460 Omokeni, Angel _________12

Manhasset988 Kim, Julia _________13

Manhasset997 Rodriguez, Sienna _________14

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Long Beach897 Albanese, Rylee _________1

East Meadow313 Hogarth Pierre, Marla _________2

Roslyn1571 Theotokas, Kiriaki _________3

Baldwin53 Rambert, Olivia _________4

Oyster Bay1299 Lewis, Olivia _________5

W. Tresper C2037 Romero, Emely _________6

Massapequa1061 Ruggiero, Aleeya _________7

Oyster Bay1301 Nicolette, Lewis _________8

Plainedge1387 DiPalo, Eliana _________9

Sanford H. C1618 Lee, Sophia _________10

East Meadow309 Gilmor, Cameron _________11

Bishop Lough185 Smith, Najea _________12

Deer Park282 Girard, Riley _________13

Massapequa1060 Razzano, Alessandra _________14

Manhasset1003 Yang, Elim _________15

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Baldwin47 Joseph, Ameena _________1

Baldwin38 Brown, Tara _________2

Val Stream N1949 Francis, Zoie _________3

Massapequa1034 Barber, Megan _________4

Massapequa1039 Dejak, Madelyn _________5

Garden City548 marshall, alexa _________6

Uniondale1920 Murchison, Jada _________7

George H. He656 Piotrowski, Emily _________8

Massapequa1048 Johnson, Leah _________9

Cold Spring261 Macaluso, Macie _________10

St. Joseph b1844 Walz, Abigail _________11

St. Joseph b1831 Maira, Yvonee _________12

Massapequa1042 Fritz, Allison _________13

Massapequa1045 Irving, Karyle _________14

Long Beach911 Richardson, Kaylah _________15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Freeport437 Boswell, Jaylah _________1

Roslyn1549 An, Abigail _________2

Herricks768 Shah, Nishi _________3

Roosevelt1517 Henry, Emaly _________4

Freeport456 Marte, Amelia _________5

Freeport442 Coakley, Shalyah _________6

Oyster Bay1297 Kessler, Charlie _________7

H. Frank Car675 Montana, Mia _________8

W. Tresper C2034 Rivera, Katerina _________9

Oyster Bay1289 Bakalis, Anna _________10

Cold Spring255 Granito, Madison _________11

H. Frank Car663 Brunhuber, Samantha _________12

Roosevelt1515 Glasgow, Ayanna _________13

South Side1733 McRae, Kayla _________14

H. Frank Car678 Rodriguez, Leena _________15

Event  31   Boys Triple Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Plainedge1412 Lee, Daniel _________1

Freeport505 Wiggan, Faybien _________2

Freeport478 Escobar, Isaac _________3

Herricks787 Kashif, Saad _________4

Paul D. Schr1375 Polvere, Christopher _________5

Paul D. Schr1349 Aponte, Jacob _________6

Herricks791 Lui, Justin _________7

East Meadow369 Garcia, Gabriel _________8

General Doug637 Sanchez, Nicholas _________9

Paul D. Schr1369 Lee, Christian _________10

Sanford H. C1640 Ciccimarro, Jack _________11

Huntington830 Campbell, Robbie _________12

Sanford H. C1647 Hines, Jayden _________13

Baldwin62 Ajomiwe, Chinonso _________14
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Event  32   Girls Triple Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Massapequa1056 McLaughlin, Keira _________1

Freeport448 Garbutt, Olivia _________2

St. Joseph b1820 Flynn, Madison _________3

Seaford1690 Martin, Valerie _________4

Plainview-Ol1437 Dove, Addison _________5

Massapequa1060 Razzano, Alessandra _________6

Cold Spring262 Madigan, Charlotte _________7

Port Jeffers1499 Fukuto, Mari _________8

Sanford H. C1612 Gasparello, Jenny _________9

East Meadow313 Hogarth Pierre, Marla _________10

Plainedge1392 Kanyaro, Jessica _________11

Northport1248 Maxwell, Mia _________12

Deer Park278 Beaumont, Kayla _________13

Freeport460 Omokeni, Angel _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Herricks768 Shah, Nishi _________1

Val Stream N1956 Lavoie, Audrey _________2

Herricks763 Kim, Jacklyn _________3

Roosevelt1513 Frank, Joy _________4

St. Joseph b1818 Elder, Gabrielle _________5

St. Joseph b1812 Brulinski, Sofia _________6

H. Frank Car663 Brunhuber, Samantha _________7

St. Joseph b1824 Gigliotti, Adriana _________8

H. Frank Car675 Montana, Mia _________9

St. Joseph b1837 Murray, Claire _________10

St. Francis1782 LaBorde, Gabriella _________11

Sanford H. C1606 Barnes, Isabella _________12

Northport1240 Aroniadis, Nikole _________13

Northport1258 Weissman, Jamie _________14

Freeport464 Savage, Aniyah _________15

Event  33   Boys Shot Put Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  6   Finals
Baldwin93 Robinson, Aayden _________1

Baldwin90 Parchment, Andrew _________2

Sanford H. C1637 Cao, Hansen _________3

Val Stream N1993 Strojan, Albert _________4

Huntington863 Soc Concua, Banny _________5

Herricks792 Maggio, James _________6

W. Tresper C2054 DeLuccia, Ryan _________7

Roslyn1585 Lee, Paul _________8

Huntington858 Riboul, Jean _________9

Long Beach923 Hoyes, Tyreese _________10

Freeport487 Murchison, Judah _________11

Huntington836 Curran, Colby _________12

West Half Ho2132 Calixte, Kevin _________13

Huntington861 Ross, Matt _________14

Herricks797 Ramdayal, Kenneth _________15

Flight   2 of  6   Finals
General Doug638 Saunders, Nicolas _________1

Cold Spring272 Louie, Caleb _________2

Val Stream N1992 Spallino, Salvatore _________3

Monsignor Fa1182 Ragione, Carlodella _________4

H. Frank Car712 Suarez Oubina, GianCarlos _________5

H. Frank Car686 Castellar, Christian _________6

Monsignor Fa1189 Signorastri, Luigi _________7

Roslyn1590 Nam, Abraham _________8

Val Stream N1986 Omojola, Michael _________9

Wellington C2111 Chamberlain, Thomas _________10

Wellington C2121 Kearney, Tyler _________11

W. Tresper C2053 Degregorio, Andrew _________12

Huntington832 Castro, Edgar _________13

Wellington C2112 Chamberlain, Vincent _________14

Huntington852 Matthews, Zachary _________15

Flight   3 of  6   Finals
Long Beach929 Morgan, Kasir _________1

Plainedge1420 Rumore, Nicholas _________2

Monsignor Fa1128 Aboushi, Munir _________3

General Doug629 Glynn, Riley _________4

Monsignor Fa1142 Corbett, Samuel _________5

Paul D. Schr1367 Lam, Brandon _________6

Long Beach917 Diaz, Marlon _________7

Herricks801 Valentini, Jon _________8

Monsignor Fa1135 Barbaria, Eirik _________9

Monsignor Fa1183 Rodriguez, Matteo _________10

Massapequa1099 Wachter, Lucas _________11

Freeport472 Brown, Jalen _________12

Brooklyn Tec228 May, Duncan _________13

General Doug628 Devita, Ryan _________14

Monsignor Fa1133 Ba, Alpha _________15

Flight   4 of  6   Finals
Garden City592 Logler, James _________1

Roslyn1574 Chazan, Tyler _________2

South Side1760 rossner, blake _________3

East Meadow359 Darbouze, Keith _________4

Sanford H. C1658 Myrie, Jordan _________5

Huntington837 DeSalvo, Kai _________6

Manhasset1007 Collard, Thomas _________7

Island Trees885 McCoil, Christopher _________8

Val Stream N1981 Mathieu, Kahell _________9

Monsignor Fa1187 Savino, Cole _________10

Monsignor Fa1149 Fahim, John _________11

Massapequa1077 Cavallo, Nikolas _________12

South Side1745 carbajal, justin _________13

Monsignor Fa1143 DeVito, Ethan _________14

Baldwin79 Gordon, Zerand _________15
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Flight   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  33   Boys Shot Put Varsity)
Plainedge1409 D'Amico, Anthony _________1

Paul D. Schr1362 Gilmour, Dylan _________2

Massapequa1075 Bennett, Forrest _________3

H. Frank Car683 Aftab, Anbiy _________4

South Side1749 Gomez, Anthony _________5

Plainview-Ol1463 Chang, Daniel _________6

Sanford H. C1670 Triano, Stephen _________7

Monsignor Fa1144 DeVito, Vincent _________8

Wellington C2128 McGovern, Brett _________9

Paul D. Schr1377 Southard, Nathaniel _________10

W. Tresper C2068 Paleka, Joseph _________11

Massapequa1093 Sardegna, Richard _________12

East Meadow430 Williams, Adonis _________13

East Meadow361 DeRose, James _________14

Herricks794 Penfold, Jonathan _________15

South Side1752 loveras, nick _________16

Flight   6 of  6   Finals
New Hyde Par1233 Quadri, Altair _________1

Plainview-Ol1473 Jin, Robert _________2

St. Joseph b1891 Siewart, Chazz _________3

Long Beach916 Briggs, Kyran _________4

New Hyde Par1231 Nahal, Jakirit _________5

Seaford1705 Dobbin, cian _________6

Plainview-Ol1479 Levine, Rockwell _________7

Monsignor Fa1141 Cianflone, John _________8

New Hyde Par1229 Lukose, Abin _________9

Seaford1710 Munoz, Louis _________10

Long Beach925 Mendoza, Carlos _________11

Wheatley Sch2165 Kumar, Havish _________12

Sanford H. C1639 Casano, James _________13

Monsignor Fa1166 Li, Noah _________14

East Meadow378 Joseph, Abraham _________15

Massapequa1089 Losyk, Ben _________16

Event  34   Girls Shot Put Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
H. Frank Car669 Grill, Makayla _________1

Longwood936 Adejaiye, Otito _________2

Roosevelt1509 Cameron, Nefertai _________3

Jfk Bellmore890 Shiner, Sophie _________4

Freeport432 Abreu, Izabella _________5

Paul D. Schr1345 Scher, Zoe _________6

Freeport447 Fraser, Rebecca _________7

Huntington815 Martinez Canales, Jesley _________8

Freeport464 Savage, Aniyah _________9

St. Joseph b1830 Maglione, Frances _________10

Island Trees872 Laradji, Mecca _________11

Longwood940 Carter, Nyah _________12

Huntington818 Oyuela, Anis _________13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Wheatley Sch2138 Douglas, Mecca _________1

Huntington805 Benitez, Kellee _________2

H. Frank Car660 Almache, Emily _________3

Paul D. Schr1341 Phillips, Abigail _________4

Herricks757 Clottey, Carissa _________5

Wheatley Sch2149 Habib, Lily _________6

East Meadow337 Turnbull, Julia _________7

Huntington821 Seydu, Ameera _________8

Val Stream N1961 Viau, Sabrina _________9

Cold Spring264 Meier, Marlowe _________10

Freeport455 Manchame, Aurora _________11

W. Tresper C2032 Philipose, Allison _________12

Long Beach902 Gallino, Marilyn _________13

W. Tresper C2040 Torres, Isabella _________14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Freeport440 Chambers, Sariyah Emani _________1

Val Stream N1945 Dornes, Jayla _________2

Long Beach906 Krasniqi, Erza _________3

Roosevelt1512 Francis, Clifana _________4

St. Joseph b1809 Barone, Carliann _________5

Roosevelt1524 Saint Louis, Chloe _________6

Long Beach912 Richardson, Kristin _________7

Herricks760 Hogan, Samantha _________8

Herricks767 Pollack, Mackenzie _________9

H. Frank Car670 John, Hannah _________10

Baldwin47 Joseph, Ameena _________11

Wheatley Sch2143 Finguerra, Sophia _________12

Seaford1677 Brown, Emily _________13

Sanford H. C1623 Phillips, Taylor _________14

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Freeport453 Linares, Maylin _________1

Wheatley Sch2151 Karim, Zaynah _________2

Seaford1698 Simone, Erica _________3

Seaford1680 DiPreta, Angelina _________4

Uniondale1903 Amadis, Gemima _________5

Uniondale1923 Oladunni, ikeoluwaposi _________6

Seaford1678 Cantore, Alexa _________7

Wheatley Sch2148 Gulkarov, Natalie _________8

South Side1725 Conforti, Keeley _________9

New Hyde Par1209 Sandhu, Mannat _________10

Plainedge1402 Pogozelski, Miley _________11

Seaford1693 Peraino, Jessica _________12

Uniondale1913 Green, Sanaya _________13

Huntington823 Simon, Kalissa _________14
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Event  35   Boys Shot Put Freshmen/Sophomore

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Val Stream N1979 Leon, Christian _________1

H. Frank Car689 Delfino, Giancarlo _________2

Garden City603 Stanek, Matthew _________3

Massapequa1090 Massaro, Joseph _________4

Paul D. Schr1359 Fernandez, Troy _________5

Huntington834 Chowdhury, Russell _________6

Freeport480 Hopkins, Dillan _________7

Huntington862 Schmid, Henry _________8

Paul D. Schr1360 Flores, Edwin _________9

Jfk Bellmore893 Madera, Gael Emilio _________10

Roslyn1587 Lim, Ian _________11

Huntington853 Mazure, Logan _________12

Roslyn1604 Zheng, Andrew _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Massapequa1096 Sikinger, Julian _________1

W. Tresper C2074 Sharma, Sameer _________2

W. Tresper C2066 Morello, Pasquale _________3

Sanford H. C1661 Poplardo, Joseph _________4

Roslyn1597 Sharma, Rish _________5

Paul D. Schr1350 Barret, Ryan _________6

W. Tresper C2062 Iadevaia, Anthony _________7

W. Tresper C2052 Coupet, Troy _________8

Wheatley Sch2156 Balingcongan, Jacob _________9

Val Stream N1973 Grabowski, Kamil _________10

W. Tresper C2079 Torres, John Paul _________11

Massapequa1082 Darmstadt, Nicholas _________12

Massapequa1092 Saporita, Nicholas _________13

Baldwin94 Roman, Evans _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Long Beach926 Miller, Daniel _________1

Seaford1706 Downey, Colin _________2

Seaford1709 McLaughlin, Thomas _________3

Seaford1713 Rodriguez, Aiden _________4

Oyster Bay1307 Ferrer, Louis _________5

Plainedge1427 Sundroop, Ivin _________6

Paul D. Schr1378 Trejos, Juan _________7

St. Joseph b1899 Winter, Vincent _________8

St. Joseph b1867 Granata, Matthew _________9

H. Frank Car716 Valentin, Brian _________10

H. Frank Car700 Maldonado, Samuel _________11

St. Joseph b1865 Gomez, Jalen _________12

St. Joseph b1890 Shoefeld, Joseph _________13

Plainedge1429 Warner, Ryan _________14

Event  36   Girls Shot Put Freshmen/Sophomore

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Roslyn1557 Freedberg, Samantha _________1

St. Joseph b1840 Pecoraro, Alexandra _________2

Roslyn1560 Khaur, Manpreet _________3

Academy Char14 Wint, Le'Anna _________4

St. Joseph b1843 Sclafani, Amanda _________5

Baldwin40 Clarke, Zhanasia _________6

Seaford1683 Flood, Charlotte _________7

Garden City568 Setiadi, Leah _________8

Seaford1681 Erkin, Marwa _________9

Plainedge1391 Fascaldi, Mia _________10

Roslyn1548 Aminov, Odelie _________11

Garden City560 Robinson, Alena _________12

Plainedge1385 Bonura, Emma _________13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
George H. He659 Suyunov, Mikaela _________1

Roslyn1567 Pesantez, Andrea _________2

Plainedge1398 Moran, Riley _________3

Sanford H. C1614 Graber, Ava _________4

Garden City532 Constantino, Emma _________5

Baldwin36 Babaita Abdullateef, Aaleyah _________6

St. Francis1775 Economakos, Eleni _________7

Seaford1692 Morzan, Kelsie _________8

George H. He658 Suleimanov, Eden _________9

Seaford1696 Shapiro, Gabriella _________10

Sanford H. C1619 Maganuco, Sofia _________11

South Side1734 Monahan, Angelina _________12

St. Francis1768 Chen, Elin _________13

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Longwood949 Davis, Rhea _________1

St. Joseph b1832 Mantzioris, Ava _________2

Garden City559 Read, Meredith _________3

Val Stream N1960 Tervilus, Fahensha _________4

South Side1723 Brown, Haruka _________5

Academy Char1 Blain, Maya _________6

Seaford1676 Bennici, Amanda _________7

Plainview-Ol1458 Wong, Olivia _________8

Baldwin60 Ubah, Chisom _________9

Massapequa1069 Terranova, Annie _________10

Huntington822 Seydu, Jameelah _________11

St. Joseph b1839 Pasqualone, Katerina _________12

George H. He645 Fagan, Malia _________13



Icahn Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:37 AM  12/12/2025  Page 28

2025 The Nassau Coaches Invitational - 12/13/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex

Meet Program

Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  36   Girls Shot Put Freshmen/Sophomore)
Roosevelt1518 Lawal, Maraim _________1

Academy Char6 Jerome, Melody _________2

Paul D. Schr1328 Bove, Valentina _________3

Longwood954 Evans, Jazmin _________4

Island Trees874 Pearsall, Allison _________5

Massapequa1058 Meketansky, Alexandra _________6

Val Stream N1941 Brothers, Cailyn _________7

Island Trees870 Giovagnoni, Lauren _________8

Val Stream N1944 Delvoix, Jenny _________9

Longwood939 Brown, Kailani _________10

South Side1730 James, Madison _________11

Medgar Evers1120 Ogilvie, Khloe _________12

Event  37   Boys Weight Throw Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Massapequa1089 Losyk, Ben _________1

Massapequa1074 Benjamin, James _________2

Monsignor Fa1189 Signorastri, Luigi _________3

Huntington861 Ross, Matt _________4

Roslyn1590 Nam, Abraham _________5

Long Beach923 Hoyes, Tyreese _________6

W. Tresper C2054 DeLuccia, Ryan _________7

Huntington836 Curran, Colby _________8

Plainedge1420 Rumore, Nicholas _________9

Herricks792 Maggio, James _________10

W. Tresper C2053 Degregorio, Andrew _________11

Roslyn1585 Lee, Paul _________12

Freeport487 Murchison, Judah _________13

H. Frank Car712 Suarez Oubina, GianCarlos _________14

Herricks797 Ramdayal, Kenneth _________15

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Val Stream N1993 Strojan, Albert _________1

H. Frank Car686 Castellar, Christian _________2

Plainview-Ol1463 Chang, Daniel _________3

Huntington832 Castro, Edgar _________4

Massapequa1093 Sardegna, Richard _________5

Paul D. Schr1367 Lam, Brandon _________6

Massapequa1099 Wachter, Lucas _________7

Freeport472 Brown, Jalen _________8

Huntington852 Matthews, Zachary _________9

Huntington863 Soc Concua, Banny _________10

Huntington858 Riboul, Jean _________11

Sanford H. C1637 Cao, Hansen _________12

Massapequa1077 Cavallo, Nikolas _________13

Northport1276 Makaw, Justin _________14

East Meadow361 DeRose, James _________15

Roslyn1604 Zheng, Andrew _________16

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Wheatley Sch2156 Balingcongan, Jacob _________1

W. Tresper C2079 Torres, John Paul _________2

Wheatley Sch2165 Kumar, Havish _________3

Long Beach925 Mendoza, Carlos _________4

Val Stream N1992 Spallino, Salvatore _________5

Long Beach917 Diaz, Marlon _________6

H. Frank Car683 Aftab, Anbiy _________7

Massapequa1075 Bennett, Forrest _________8

Huntington837 DeSalvo, Kai _________9

Island Trees885 McCoil, Christopher _________10

Brooklyn Tec228 May, Duncan _________11

Garden City592 Logler, James _________12

Val Stream N1986 Omojola, Michael _________13

Sanford H. C1658 Myrie, Jordan _________14

Huntington853 Mazure, Logan _________15

Massapequa1092 Saporita, Nicholas _________16

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Long Beach926 Miller, Daniel _________1

Long Beach916 Briggs, Kyran _________2

Seaford1710 Munoz, Louis _________3

Seaford1705 Dobbin, cian _________4

Val Stream N1979 Leon, Christian _________5

W. Tresper C2066 Morello, Pasquale _________6

W. Tresper C2052 Coupet, Troy _________7

W. Tresper C2074 Sharma, Sameer _________8

H. Frank Car700 Maldonado, Samuel _________9

H. Frank Car689 Delfino, Giancarlo _________10

Val Stream N1981 Mathieu, Kahell _________11

Plainview-Ol1473 Jin, Robert _________12

Plainview-Ol1479 Levine, Rockwell _________13

W. Tresper C2062 Iadevaia, Anthony _________14

W. Tresper C2068 Paleka, Joseph _________15

Long Beach929 Morgan, Kasir _________16

Event  38   Girls Weight Throw Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Island Trees874 Pearsall, Allison _________1

Freeport455 Manchame, Aurora _________2

Wheatley Sch2143 Finguerra, Sophia _________3

W. Tresper C2040 Torres, Isabella _________4

Cold Spring264 Meier, Marlowe _________5

Long Beach902 Gallino, Marilyn _________6

Freeport432 Abreu, Izabella _________7

Longwood940 Carter, Nyah _________8

Val Stream N1961 Viau, Sabrina _________9

St. Joseph b1830 Maglione, Frances _________10

Plainview-Ol1435 DeVivo, Valentina _________11

Medgar Evers1120 Ogilvie, Khloe _________12
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  38   Girls Weight Throw Varsity)
H. Frank Car670 John, Hannah _________1

H. Frank Car669 Grill, Makayla _________2

Paul D. Schr1341 Phillips, Abigail _________3

Seaford1677 Brown, Emily _________4

Freeport447 Fraser, Rebecca _________5

Freeport440 Chambers, Sariyah Emani _________6

Massapequa1058 Meketansky, Alexandra _________7

Island Trees872 Laradji, Mecca _________8

Val Stream N1944 Delvoix, Jenny _________9

Long Beach912 Richardson, Kristin _________10

Wheatley Sch2149 Habib, Lily _________11

East Meadow337 Turnbull, Julia _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Seaford1681 Erkin, Marwa _________1

Seaford1693 Peraino, Jessica _________2

Seaford1683 Flood, Charlotte _________3

Seaford1692 Morzan, Kelsie _________4

Roslyn1560 Khaur, Manpreet _________5

Seaford1678 Cantore, Alexa _________6

Wheatley Sch2151 Karim, Zaynah _________7

Roslyn1548 Aminov, Odelie _________8

Seaford1696 Shapiro, Gabriella _________9

Roslyn1567 Pesantez, Andrea _________10

Wheatley Sch2138 Douglas, Mecca _________11

Val Stream N1945 Dornes, Jayla _________12

H. Frank Car660 Almache, Emily _________13

Event  39   Boys High Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Garden City609 Yin, Jonathan _________1

Val Stream N1967 Daif, Eyad _________2

Oyster Bay1306 Arnedos, Alex _________3

St. Joseph b1863 Giuffredo, Vincent _________4

W. Tresper C2077 Tibball, Gavin _________5

South Side1762 Ward, Brady _________6

Northport1280 Negoescu, Kevin _________7

Herricks791 Lui, Justin _________8

Garden City599 Sanasie, Josiah _________9

South Side1754 Mesquita, Quinari _________10

East Meadow413 Schub, Ian _________11

Sanford H. C1647 Hines, Jayden _________12

Wheatley Sch2160 Gbenebitse, Michael _________13

Long Beach932 Scantlebury, Timothy _________14

Sanford H. C1634 Bailey, Matthew _________15

H. Frank Car699 Louis, Izarak _________16

Friends Acad523 Mott, Cooper _________17

South Side1759 Rodriguez, Edward _________18

Event  40   Girls High Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
W. Tresper C2001 Barretto, Autumn -cadence _________1

Uniondale1914 Henry, Patriece _________2

Uniondale1921 Musa, Jessica _________3

Manhasset991 Lavaia, Olivia _________4

Herricks758 Gajaria, Sneha _________5

Manhasset993 Maliagros, Nicole _________6

Plainview-Ol1434 Dais, Jemma _________7

St. Joseph b1807 Azer, Miriam _________8

St. Joseph b1811 Bernard, Tedicious _________9

Friends Acad510 Frazer, Abby _________10

Bishop Lough189 White, Chelsea _________11

Wheatley Sch2146 George, Maddie _________12

Roosevelt1519 Lobban, Sophia _________13

Plainview-Ol1457 Witkes, Emery _________14

Oyster Bay1303 Schadler, Jocelyn _________15

East Meadow316 Joseph, Abigail _________16

Bellport123 Trani, Grace _________17

Seaford1690 Martin, Valerie _________18

Deer Park279 Cayea, Vanessa _________19

Val Stream N1948 Fessler, Paige _________20

Manhasset1001 Voelker, Kate _________21

Event  41   Boys High Jump Freshmen/Sophomore

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Seaford1711 Perry, RonÃ¡n _________1

St. Joseph b1898 Wichramonayeke, Cas _________2

St. Joseph b1869 Illuzzi, Michael _________3

St. Joseph b1897 Wasserman, Nick _________4

St. Joseph b1856 Estrella, Emmitt _________5

St. Joseph b1849 Basso, Ryan _________6

Garden City608 Yan, Lang _________7

East Meadow349 Brusca, Robbie _________8

Herricks803 Zhong, Ethan _________9

East Meadow358 Curet, Samuel _________10

Massapequa1098 Steiger, Alex _________11

Herricks782 Han, Seung Chul _________12

Herricks790 Lim, Clayton _________13

Roosevelt1536 Lindo, Tyler _________14
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Event  42   Girls High Jump Freshmen/Sophomore

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Medgar Evers1127 Welcome, Rohana _________1

Medgar Evers1115 Lowe, London _________2

Herricks759 Han, Yuran _________3

Massapequa1053 McCarthy, Ashlyn _________4

Herricks772 Zhou, Maricel _________5

Garden City572 Tedesco, Amanda _________6

Seaford1687 Jushaz, Katelyn _________7

St. Joseph b1826 Lavezzoli, Keira _________8

East Meadow338 Viegas, Evelyn _________9

Manhasset984 Giliberto, Alessia _________10

East Meadow319 Michel, Leila _________11

Massapequa1069 Terranova, Annie _________12

Wheatley Sch2140 Dunn, Reagan _________13

Sanford H. C1618 Lee, Sophia _________14

Deer Park282 Girard, Riley _________15

Sanford H. C1612 Gasparello, Jenny _________16

Event  43   Boys Pole Vault Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Meadow397 Palmeri, Eric _________1

Northport1269 Hayden, Malakai _________2

Val Stream N1962 Anthraper, Mathew _________3

East Meadow346 Assif, Dylan _________4

Sanford H. C1646 Granados, Andy _________5

Long Beach922 Hillman, Jack _________6

Sanford H. C1674 Zubiria, Max _________7

Northport1287 Yigit, Anthony _________8

Val Stream N1970 Estrada, Maxximus _________9

Brooklyn Tec209 English, Cruz _________10

Massapequa1084 Ferrara, Joseph _________11

East Meadow364 Duhs, William _________12

Massapequa1074 Benjamin, James _________13

Event  44   Girls Pole Vault Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Oyster Bay1295 Fredrickson, Scarlett _________1

Sanford H. C1625 Rodriguez, Aileen _________2

St. Joseph b1827 Lombardi, Ava _________3

East Meadow294 Cao, Amelie _________4

Sanford H. C1606 Barnes, Isabella _________5

East Meadow298 Cunningham, Erin _________6

Longwood975 Short, Sydney _________7

Wheatley Sch2141 Eshaghoff, Jess _________8

Deer Park277 Avcu, Ilayda _________9

Longwood961 Palese, Alex _________10

East Meadow306 Gao, Gianna _________11

Manhasset982 Chen, Mia _________12

Oyster Bay1290 Ballone, Nina _________13

Roslyn1572 Zokai, Ava _________14

East Meadow302 Enamorado, Lindsey _________15

East Meadow286 Acosta, Tiffany _________16

Longwood976 Silberto, Giuliana _________17

St. Joseph b1807 Azer, Miriam _________18

Garden City572 Tedesco, Amanda _________19

Val Stream N1947 Estela, Samantha _________20

Longwood952 Drinkwater, Sophia _________21


